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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        HALF    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Neal Gassmann          M3539        1/133       32:53     1:12:47    5:34     1:12:47
2     Edmond Hickey          M3539        2/133       33:37     1:14:42    5:42     1:14:42
3     Tim Slingsby           M3539        3/133       33:31     1:16:17    5:50     1:16:17
4     Kevin Stankiewicz      M3034        1/105       33:05     1:16:26    5:50     1:16:26
5     Patrick Schneider      M3034        2/105       33:32     1:17:03    5:53     1:17:03
6     Jerry Pianto           M3539        4/133       34:46     1:18:22    5:59     1:18:22
7     Joe Badran             M3034        3/105       34:41     1:19:01    6:02     1:19:02
8     Dan Schneider          M2024         1/52       34:42     1:19:16    6:03     1:19:16
9     Henry Hofman           M4044        1/110       35:25     1:19:17    6:03     1:19:17
10    Paul Chellevold        M2529        1/110       35:51     1:19:35    6:05     1:19:36
11    Dennis Melowski        M3539        5/133       34:52     1:19:41    6:05     1:19:41
12    Martin Treu            M2529        2/110       35:33     1:20:56    6:11     1:20:56
13    Timothy Goihl          M3539        6/133       35:55     1:21:40    6:14     1:21:41
14    Travis Grossen         M3034        4/105       35:22     1:22:42    6:19     1:22:43
15    Frank Korosec          M4044        2/110       37:11     1:23:00    6:20     1:23:04
16    Steven Ingham          M4044        3/110       37:04     1:23:26    6:22     1:23:27
17    Adam Book              M2024         2/52       36:17     1:23:32    6:23     1:23:32
18    Matthew Harnelink      M2024         3/52       33:50     1:23:37    6:23     1:23:37
19    Charles Cooper         M2529        3/110       35:27     1:23:54    6:24     1:23:55
20    Mark Schaefer          M4044        4/110       37:26     1:24:19    6:26     1:24:20
21    Paul Kmiecik           M5054         1/64       37:10     1:24:28    6:27     1:24:28
22    Chris Watson           M3034        5/105       36:29     1:24:44    6:28     1:24:44
23    Peter Wyant            M2024         4/52       37:27     1:25:11    6:30     1:25:12
24    Jeffrey Pellegrom      M3539        7/133       37:22     1:25:13    6:30     1:25:16
25    Michael Hebl           M2529        4/110       36:50     1:25:36    6:32     1:25:41
26    Brian Hayman           M4549         1/77       37:38     1:25:48    6:33     1:25:49
27    Don Zastrow            M4044        5/110       38:52     1:26:02    6:34     1:26:04
28    Nathan Phelps          M4044        6/110       38:10     1:26:15    6:35     1:26:15
29    Taijiro Yabe           M3034        6/105       36:51     1:26:13    6:35     1:26:15
30    David Roberts          M4044        7/110       38:22     1:26:12    6:35     1:26:16
31    Matthew Jarosz         M2529        5/110       38:52     1:26:30    6:36     1:26:31
32    Billy Postel           M4044        8/110       38:40     1:26:46    6:38     1:26:52
33    Rj Barnes              M2024         5/52       37:44     1:27:23    6:40     1:27:25
34    Mike Bozee             M0119         1/19       37:27     1:27:40    6:42     1:27:40
35    Jimmy Brown            M3034        7/105       39:28     1:28:09    6:44     1:28:10
36    Miguel Rodriguez       M3034        8/105       37:27     1:28:09    6:44     1:28:20
37    Frank Gassmann         M3539        8/133       37:24     1:28:23    6:45     1:28:24
38    David Schrauth         M4044        9/110       39:20     1:28:26    6:45     1:28:26
39    Cynthia Blendermann    F2024        1/164       39:25     1:28:26    6:45     1:28:30
40    Anthony Machi          M2024         6/52       39:17     1:28:33    6:46     1:28:35
41    Daniel Muller          M3034        9/105       40:51     1:28:38    6:46     1:28:38
42    Stacy Joannes          M3539        9/133       40:59     1:29:16    6:49     1:29:18
43    Zachary Baltzer        M2024         7/52       39:46     1:29:44    6:51     1:30:06
44    Peter Stefaniak        M4044       10/110       40:57     1:30:18    6:54     1:30:20
45    Cary Segall            M5559         1/34       39:55     1:30:21    6:54     1:30:21
46    Darrell Haas           M3539       10/133       40:47     1:30:25    6:54     1:30:28
47    Heather Curnutt        F3034        1/152       40:16     1:30:37    6:55     1:30:38
48    Robert Williams        M3539       11/133       39:28     1:30:48    6:56     1:30:51
49    John Cullen            M4549         2/77       39:54     1:30:52    6:56     1:30:53
50    Heather Roth           F3034        2/152       40:20     1:30:59    6:57     1:31:01
51    Mike Norman            M3539       12/133       41:04     1:31:06    6:57     1:31:09
52    Jenny Rogers           F0119         1/37       40:16     1:31:30    6:59     1:31:34
53    Patrick Nowlan         M3539       13/133       40:58     1:31:35    7:00     1:31:36
54    Sam Batzli             M4044       11/110       40:58     1:31:35    7:00     1:31:36
55    Stephen Vandersluis    M4044       12/110       40:58     1:31:37    7:00     1:31:39
56    Brian Hale             M4549         3/77       40:32     1:32:00    7:02     1:32:03
57    Griffin Schroeder      M0119         2/19       41:43     1:31:47    7:01     1:32:11
58    Mike Monson            M4549         4/77       40:34     1:32:13    7:03     1:32:19
59    James Gartland         M4549         5/77       41:28     1:32:32    7:04     1:32:33
60    Brian Nuedling         M4044       13/110       40:45     1:32:32    7:04     1:32:38
61    Craig Schiestl         M4549         6/77       40:29     1:32:46    7:05     1:32:50
62    John Homberg           M3034       10/105       39:29     1:32:48    7:05     1:32:52
63    Aaron Schneider        M2529        6/110       40:15     1:32:05    7:02     1:32:56
64    Emily Lyons            F2024        2/164       41:25     1:32:45    7:05     1:32:57
65    Bernard Gallagher      M3539       14/133       40:20     1:32:43    7:05     1:32:57
66    Francis Motz           M4549         7/77       41:22     1:33:07    7:07     1:33:13
67    Nicholas Olson         M2529        7/110       44:08     1:32:30    7:04     1:33:17
68    Thomas Kraklow         M4044       14/110       40:20     1:33:19    7:08     1:33:25
69    Joe Vale               M3034       11/105       40:52     1:33:19    7:08     1:33:28
70    Bob Thompson           M5054         2/64       40:47     1:33:29    7:08     1:33:29
71    Ty Shea                M2529        8/110       41:00     1:33:17    7:07     1:33:37
72    James Krueger          M4549         8/77       40:36     1:34:00    7:11     1:34:02
73    Paul Brennan           M5054         3/64       41:58     1:33:43    7:09     1:34:04
74    Rb Jacobson            M4549         9/77       41:09     1:34:07    7:11     1:34:12
75    Robert Machotka        M3539       15/133       41:46     1:33:03    7:06     1:34:16
76    Dave Peterson          M3539       16/133       42:33     1:33:59    7:11     1:34:19
77    Mike Kollath           M3034       12/105       41:02     1:33:24    7:08     1:34:20
78    Nathan Hein            M2529        9/110       41:44     1:34:07    7:11     1:34:26
79    Amy Ballweg-Attoe      F4549         1/76       42:33     1:34:36    7:13     1:34:41
80    Gregory Renden         M2529       10/110       41:22     1:34:56    7:15     1:35:00
81    Mike Miller            M2024         8/52       42:21     1:35:00    7:15     1:35:10
82    Rich Mertes            M3034       13/105       41:58     1:35:04    7:16     1:35:16
83    Ronda Kuhn-Davis       F3539        1/156       42:51     1:35:08    7:16     1:35:16
84    Patrick Heyn           M5054         4/64       42:23     1:35:09    7:16     1:35:19
85    John Grum              M5054         5/64                 1:34:54    7:15     1:35:22
86    Nathan Deutscher       M2529       11/110       44:52     1:34:55    7:15     1:35:26
87    Scott Aegerter         M3539       17/133       41:28     1:35:31    7:18     1:35:37
88    Alicia Ballweg         F2024        3/164       42:33     1:35:41    7:18     1:35:46
89    Mike Oswald            M3539       18/133       42:08     1:34:27    7:13     1:35:47
90    Christopher Hollinger  M3539       19/133       43:47     1:35:33    7:18     1:35:47
91    Brian Staude           M2529       12/110       42:34     1:34:11    7:11     1:35:47
92    Dan Fogel              M4044       15/110       44:47     1:35:54    7:19     1:35:55
93    Lars Scofield          M3539       20/133       43:36     1:35:20    7:17     1:36:04
94    Ira Simpson            M2529       13/110       43:44     1:35:30    7:18     1:36:04
95    Emily Becker           F2024        4/164       41:24     1:36:03    7:20     1:36:07
96    Joe Prestigiacomo      M3539       21/133       43:22     1:35:53    7:19     1:36:09
97    Adam Ball              M3034       14/105       46:07     1:36:13    7:21     1:36:15
98    Matthew Oswalt         M0119         3/19       41:11     1:36:05    7:20     1:36:17
99    Pete Lynch             M2529       14/110       43:22     1:36:10    7:21     1:36:17
100   Martin Mclaughlin      M4549        10/77       41:59     1:35:49    7:19     1:36:21
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101   Mark Mulder            M3034       15/105       41:11     1:34:54    7:15     1:36:23
102   Timothy O'shea         M4044       16/110       43:11     1:36:20    7:21     1:36:41
103   Michael Connelly       M2529       15/110       43:59     1:36:40    7:23     1:36:48
104   Colin Grove            M3034       16/105       42:43     1:36:44    7:23     1:36:49
105   Darren Fortney         M3539       22/133       42:57     1:36:42    7:23     1:36:51
106   Bob Schaller           M3539       23/133       43:49     1:35:41    7:18     1:36:55
107   Chip Rowland           M4044       17/110       42:57     1:37:02    7:25     1:37:05
108   Laura Burnham          F2024        5/164       42:31     1:36:28    7:22     1:37:05
109   Paul Neumann           M3539       24/133       42:39     1:37:05    7:25     1:37:08
110   Jeff Stanford          M5054         6/64       42:28     1:37:07    7:25     1:37:10
111   Scott Tyink            M4044       18/110       45:10     1:36:00    7:20     1:37:11
112   Scot Becker            M3539       25/133       42:46     1:37:01    7:24     1:37:13
113   David Braun            M2024         9/52       42:42     1:37:10    7:25     1:37:25
114   Ray Hofman             M3539       26/133       44:35     1:35:46    7:19     1:37:26
115   Beth Couper            F2024        6/164       43:15     1:37:26    7:26     1:37:28
116   John Daley             M4549        11/77       43:53     1:37:24    7:26     1:37:32
117   Emilie Soisson         F2529        1/226       44:06     1:36:14    7:21     1:37:34
118   Michael Toll           M2529       16/110       44:59     1:37:18    7:26     1:37:36
119   Gregory Stolze         M4549        12/77       42:40     1:37:55    7:29     1:38:03
120   Jeffrey Keenan         M0119         4/19       44:02     1:37:03    7:25     1:38:05
121   Timothy Noel           M3034       17/105       44:26     1:37:54    7:29     1:38:07
122   Matthew Overkamp       M3539       27/133       43:47     1:37:33    7:27     1:38:07
123   Randal Haines          M3539       28/133       43:49     1:37:53    7:28     1:38:14
124   James Davis            M2529       17/110       44:52     1:38:12    7:30     1:38:19
125   James Martinson        M3539       29/133       44:29     1:38:21    7:31     1:38:22
126   Randall Wildman        M4044       19/110       41:00     1:38:27    7:31     1:38:31
127   Scott Beaves           M2529       18/110       43:23     1:38:30    7:31     1:38:38
128   Marty Casey            M2529       19/110       43:24     1:37:39    7:27     1:38:39
129   Joshua Dietsche        M2529       20/110       42:47     1:38:31    7:31     1:38:43
130   David Queoff           M4044       20/110       44:27     1:38:49    7:33     1:38:58
131   Laura Flanagan         F3539        2/156       42:37     1:38:45    7:32     1:38:58
132   Teal Perrine           M2024        10/52       42:58     1:38:53    7:33     1:38:59
133   Brian Engelking        M3034       18/105       42:53     1:38:29    7:31     1:38:59
134   Rick Sanders           M5054         7/64       45:14     1:38:17    7:30     1:39:00
135   David Klumpp           M3539       30/133       43:44     1:38:59    7:33     1:39:02
136   Amy Anderson           F3034        3/152       42:21     1:38:17    7:30     1:39:03
137   Tracey Cornell         F3034        4/152       43:35     1:38:40    7:32     1:39:06
138   Samuel Cutting         M3539       31/133       44:40     1:38:24    7:31     1:39:07
139   Kyle Roberts           M4044       21/110       45:54     1:39:09    7:34     1:39:17
140   Jennifer Baer          F3034        5/152       44:46     1:38:05    7:29     1:39:17
141   Loren Darling          M2024        11/52       45:05     1:39:05    7:34     1:39:20
142   Matt Anderson          M3034       19/105       43:20     1:38:26    7:31     1:39:20
143   Marcus Kraemer         M2529       21/110       47:10     1:39:10    7:34     1:39:21
144   Brewer Stouffer        M3034       20/105       45:00     1:38:42    7:32     1:39:22
145   Alex Fedell            M0119         5/19       44:16     1:39:11    7:34     1:39:23
146   Doug Drenzek           M3034       21/105       44:07     1:38:06    7:29     1:39:25
147   Halvard Midelfort      M2529       22/110       42:53     1:39:21    7:35     1:39:27
148   Charles Kind           M3539       32/133       44:06     1:39:31    7:36     1:39:31
149   Lyndsey Yoshino        F2529        2/226       45:11     1:39:17    7:35     1:39:32
150   Paul Kochelmeier       M4549        13/77       43:35     1:39:28    7:36     1:39:36
151   Amanda Barttelt        F2529        3/226       44:01     1:39:05    7:34     1:39:40
152   Chad Bordwell          M3034       22/105       45:18     1:39:14    7:35     1:39:44
153   Mark Craven            M4044       22/110       46:48     1:39:30    7:36     1:39:45
154   Bill Wagener           M5054         8/64       43:15     1:39:39    7:37     1:39:45
155   Gina Rossing           F2024        7/164       44:53     1:39:18    7:35     1:39:51
156   John Jordens           M3539       33/133       43:45     1:39:48    7:37     1:39:51
157   Rick Stelpflug         M4044       23/110       43:43     1:39:53    7:38     1:40:10
158   Gary Kowaleski         M3539       34/133       46:03     1:39:25    7:35     1:40:17
159   David Moe              M3034       23/105       45:12     1:39:38    7:36     1:40:17
160   Terry Fay              M3539       35/133       44:33     1:39:57    7:38     1:40:17
161   Scott Baum             M3034       24/105       45:54     1:40:13    7:39     1:40:21
162   Megan Farley           F2024        8/164       43:22     1:39:36    7:36     1:40:23
163   Mark Robson            M4549        14/77       44:28     1:40:21    7:40     1:40:32
164   Rick Wheeler           M5054         9/64       44:47     1:40:29    7:40     1:40:35
165   Jeff Stevens           M4044       24/110       43:55     1:40:26    7:40     1:40:39
166   Michelle Becker        F0119         2/37       45:24     1:40:35    7:41     1:40:40
167   Keith Alexander        M3539       36/133       43:44     1:40:37    7:41     1:40:42
168   Lisa Marcus            F3539        3/156       43:39     1:40:36    7:41     1:40:42
169   Eric Ziel              M4044       25/110       44:53     1:39:41    7:37     1:40:44
170   Thomas Jones           M5054        10/64       46:53     1:40:43    7:41     1:40:51
171   Scot Wagner            M3034       25/105       43:31     1:40:48    7:42     1:40:53
172   Karen Walrafen         F4044         1/89       44:04     1:40:46    7:42     1:40:55
173   Brian Park             M2024        12/52       44:17     1:40:46    7:42     1:40:55
174   Jamie Van Ooyen-Hayter F3539        4/156                 1:40:46    7:42     1:40:56
175   Jared Christie         M3034       26/105       46:03     1:40:22    7:40     1:41:06
176   Colin Fairman          M4044       26/110       45:58     1:41:09    7:43     1:41:16
177   David Rogers           M4044       27/110       44:30     1:41:19    7:44     1:41:20
178   Karla Bock             F3034        6/152       44:44     1:41:05    7:43     1:41:25
179   Jonas Bock             M3539       37/133       44:40     1:41:01    7:43     1:41:26
180   Mike Ezdon             M4549        15/77       45:56     1:40:41    7:41     1:41:27
181   Brian Hofman           M0119         6/19       46:39     1:39:54    7:38     1:41:31
182   Jennifer Mclaughlin    F3539        5/156       45:45     1:41:09    7:43     1:41:38
183   Pat Hayes              M4044       28/110       45:16     1:41:32    7:45     1:41:42
184   Trisha Brown           F2529        4/226       46:45     1:41:32    7:45     1:41:43
185   Timothy Soat           M3539       38/133       45:19     1:40:54    7:42     1:41:44
186   Matt Hofman            M3034       27/105       46:40     1:40:15    7:39     1:41:51
187   Maggie Melowski        F3034        7/152       45:44     1:41:49    7:46     1:41:57
188   Daniel Tessler         M3539       39/133       46:02     1:41:53    7:47     1:41:57
189   Michelle Ogilvie       F3539        6/156       47:06     1:40:59    7:43     1:41:57
190   Timothy Seifriz        M4044       29/110       46:14     1:41:36    7:45     1:41:59
191   Elizabeth Hartlieb     F3034        8/152       45:38     1:41:52    7:47     1:42:00
192   Jaye Joslin            M3539       40/133       44:23     1:41:56    7:47     1:42:02
193   Danielle Larson        F3034        9/152       45:46     1:41:25    7:45     1:42:03
194   Brent Richter          M3539       41/133       44:55     1:42:01    7:47     1:42:12
195   Kristin Krueger        F2024        9/164       44:00     1:41:45    7:46     1:42:20
196   Ryan Ziche             M0119         7/19       47:03     1:41:09    7:43     1:42:22
197   Jonathan Beck          M0119         8/19       47:03     1:41:08    7:43     1:42:22
198   Meredith Beers         F3034       10/152       46:18     1:41:35    7:45     1:42:25
199   Dan Julie              M3539       42/133       45:18     1:42:01    7:47     1:42:25
200   Alissa Adler           F2024       10/164       43:58     1:42:21    7:49     1:42:25
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201   Terry Donovan          M5054        11/64       45:57     1:42:05    7:48     1:42:26
202   Mark Eisenhandler      M3034       28/105       44:50     1:42:18    7:49     1:42:29
203   Andrew Pressnell       M3539       43/133       46:10     1:42:30    7:50     1:42:35
204   Peter Ragotzkie        M5054        12/64       46:11     1:42:39    7:50     1:42:42
205   Robert Becker          M5054        13/64       45:25     1:42:45    7:51     1:42:51
206   Charles Sattler        M4549        16/77       43:43     1:42:37    7:50     1:42:53
207   Edward Ilkes           M3539       44/133       46:09     1:42:55    7:51     1:42:57
208   Greg Waters            M4044       30/110       45:58     1:42:38    7:50     1:42:57
209   Erin Daniel            F2024       11/164       45:57     1:42:42    7:51     1:43:00
210   Brian Aarstad          M3034       29/105       46:09     1:43:01    7:52     1:43:03
211   Gerald Lang            M4044       31/110       47:24     1:42:45    7:51     1:43:05
212   Dennis Ezdon           M4044       32/110       45:56     1:42:21    7:49     1:43:07
213   Brian Mullen           M3539       45/133       47:15     1:42:37    7:50     1:43:09
214   Patrick Mccaughey      M4044       33/110       45:29     1:43:12    7:53     1:43:15
215   Katie Kabe             F2529        5/226       45:32     1:42:31    7:50     1:43:18
216   Alex Mcnair            M3539       46/133       46:34     1:42:15    7:48     1:43:20
217   Tara Argall            F2529        6/226       46:09     1:42:48    7:51     1:43:21
218   Elizabeth Metcalfe     F2024       12/164       46:21     1:43:11    7:53     1:43:25
219   Michelle Butzer        F3034       11/152       46:27     1:42:32    7:50     1:43:25
220   Janet Hunt             F4549         2/76       46:31     1:43:21    7:53     1:43:25
221   Carly Kohler           F2529        7/226       44:35     1:43:22    7:54     1:43:26
222   Stephanie Mueller      F2024       13/164       45:42     1:43:18    7:53     1:43:27
223   Chris Van Der Ark      M3539       47/133       46:39     1:43:06    7:52     1:43:30
224   Peter Blochowicz       M2529       23/110       44:18     1:43:00    7:52     1:43:32
225   Dan Gizynski           M4044       34/110       46:41     1:43:00    7:52     1:43:35
226   David Keavney          M3539       48/133                 1:42:58    7:52     1:43:36
227   Joseph Fleck           M2529       24/110       47:50     1:43:12    7:53     1:43:40
228   Leah Terry             F3539        7/156       44:47     1:43:03    7:52     1:43:40
229   Hiroyuki Takano        M2529       25/110       47:11     1:42:41    7:50     1:43:45
230   John Zukowski          M3539       49/133       46:36     1:42:50    7:51     1:43:47
231   Seth Beers             M2529       26/110       46:47     1:42:58    7:52     1:43:48
232   Stephen Brooks         M3539       50/133       43:16     1:42:50    7:51     1:43:51
233   Brian Stoltenberg      M2024        13/52       45:50     1:43:19    7:53     1:43:56
234   Tammy Hoyman           F3539        8/156       47:12     1:43:40    7:55     1:44:02
235   Shallie Steel          F2529        8/226       45:41     1:43:52    7:56     1:44:03
236   Marc Ginsberg          M2529       27/110       48:08     1:43:15    7:53     1:44:06
237   Stephen Donovan        M3034       30/105       46:13     1:43:26    7:54     1:44:07
238   Meagan Peeters         F2529        9/226       45:13     1:43:49    7:56     1:44:07
239   Andrew Peterson        M5054        14/64                 1:43:34    7:55     1:44:10
240   Vukadin Backonja       M2024        14/52       47:49     1:43:57    7:56     1:44:11
241   David Redwine          M3539       51/133       45:37     1:43:27    7:54     1:44:17
242   Thomas Fortune         M4044       35/110       46:16     1:44:02    7:57     1:44:17
243   David Thorpe           M3034       31/105       45:37     1:43:27    7:54     1:44:17
244   Magnus Bengtsson       M2529       28/110       46:31     1:44:10    7:57     1:44:18
245   Dana Rothschild        F3034       12/152       49:24     1:43:05    7:52     1:44:18
246   Jacob Reisinger        M3034       32/105       46:17     1:43:39    7:55     1:44:18
247   Stephanie Lemery       F3034       13/152       46:34     1:43:29    7:54     1:44:20
248   John Manzer            M4044       36/110       47:13     1:44:06    7:57     1:44:20
249   Jon Simon              M3034       33/105       48:52     1:43:16    7:53     1:44:30
250   John Leppanen          M0119         9/19       49:14     1:44:05    7:57     1:44:35
251   Renato Concepcion      M3539       52/133       47:52     1:43:22    7:54     1:44:36
252   John Deely             M4044       37/110       47:05     1:44:01    7:57     1:44:43
253   Stuart Miller          M4549        17/77       48:37     1:43:59    7:56     1:44:45
254   Kimberley Evason       F2529       10/226       46:02     1:44:06    7:57     1:44:48
255   Amy Dunlap             F3539        9/156       45:51     1:44:22    7:58     1:44:48
256   Craig Clemons          M3539       53/133       46:36     1:44:40    8:00     1:44:49
257   Sean Spindler          M3034       34/105       46:33     1:43:55    7:56     1:44:50
258   Jennifer Halkey        F2024       14/164       47:45     1:44:04    7:57     1:44:51
259   Greg Frank             M4549        18/77       48:35     1:44:27    7:59     1:44:51
260   Douglas Dulli          M5054        15/64       47:48     1:44:41    8:00     1:44:55
261   Curt Pryce             M3539       54/133       47:08     1:44:44    8:00     1:44:57
262   Oliver Ni              M3034       35/105       48:30     1:44:06    7:57     1:44:59
263   Joseph Tegtmeier       M3539       55/133       46:35     1:44:02    7:57     1:45:01
264   Kyle Koltz             M4044       38/110       48:53     1:44:34    7:59     1:45:01
265   Brenda Klink           F3539       10/156       46:39     1:44:06    7:57     1:45:03
266   Jeff Hook              M4044       39/110       46:48     1:43:43    7:55     1:45:06
267   Gerard Hook            M4044       40/110       46:48     1:43:43    7:55     1:45:06
268   Marla Fleming          F2529       11/226       46:21     1:44:43    8:00     1:45:09
269   Bill Noorlander        M3539       56/133       45:54     1:44:44    8:00     1:45:14
270   Daniel Szidon          M3539       57/133       46:07     1:44:34    7:59     1:45:14
271   Crystal Toll           F2529       12/226       45:54     1:44:57    8:01     1:45:15
272   Roy Splinter           M3539       58/133       45:49     1:45:08    8:02     1:45:22
273   Timothy Little         M4044       41/110       45:46     1:45:11    8:02     1:45:24
274   Marti Elder            F3539       11/156       46:34     1:43:27    7:54     1:45:28
275   Rachelle Buwalda       F2529       13/226       46:09     1:42:49    7:51     1:45:35
276   Loren Greenfield       M3539       59/133       46:09     1:42:49    7:51     1:45:35
277   Greg Quinn             M3034       36/105       46:51     1:45:25    8:03     1:45:38
278   Ron Olson              M4044       42/110       46:13     1:44:43    8:00     1:45:41
279   Michael Weber          M3034       37/105       46:13     1:44:44    8:00     1:45:41
280   Helen Hurst            F2024       15/164       46:36     1:45:39    8:04     1:45:43
281   Paul Rosenblum         M4044       43/110       49:26     1:44:32    7:59     1:45:44
282   Ehren Rudolph          M2529       29/110       47:06     1:44:14    7:57     1:45:44
283   Tim Yoshino            M5559         2/34       46:27     1:45:32    8:04     1:45:48
284   Riley Mcgrath          M2024        15/52       46:08     1:45:26    8:03     1:45:49
285   Joel Meyer                            0/0       49:24     1:44:37    7:59     1:45:50
286   Dave Crowe             M3539       60/133                 1:45:50    8:05     1:45:52
287   Stacey Westphal        F3034       14/152       46:16     1:45:50    8:05     1:45:52
288   Kazumune Kano          M5054        16/64       48:13     1:44:32    7:59     1:45:53
289   Kurt Barkei            M2024        16/52       46:28     1:45:10    8:02     1:45:56
290   Carrie Peterson        F3034       15/152       47:48     1:45:41    8:04     1:45:57
291   Kirk Jiannacopoulos    M4044       44/110       46:07     1:45:28    8:03     1:45:57
292   Robin Pearce           M5054        17/64       45:39     1:45:43    8:04     1:45:59
293   Charlie Steffen        M4044       45/110       46:47     1:45:28    8:03     1:46:00
294   Brad Staehler          M2529       30/110       47:21     1:44:39    7:59     1:46:02
295   John Singer            M6064         1/14       48:00     1:45:52    8:05     1:46:03
296   Joseph Bockhorst       M3034       38/105       49:59     1:45:50    8:05     1:46:05
297   Matt Anderson          M2024        17/52       47:05     1:45:32    8:03     1:46:06
298   Lori Sorge             F3539       12/156       47:40     1:45:37    8:04     1:46:07
299   Chris Driscoll         M3539       61/133       45:02     1:44:28    7:59     1:46:08
300   Steve Muller           M3539       62/133       46:00     1:46:01    8:06     1:46:09
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301   Bob Klimko             M4044       46/110       48:18     1:45:38    8:04     1:46:11
302   Petra Zejdlikova       F2529       14/226       48:37     1:44:56    8:01     1:46:11
303   Paul Brown             M2529       31/110       46:46     1:46:05    8:06     1:46:15
304   Lenka Kopecka          F2529       15/226       48:37     1:45:04    8:01     1:46:20
305   Zak Wernecke           M2024        18/52       46:36     1:45:57    8:05     1:46:23
306   Susan Gunderson        F4044         2/89       47:25     1:46:14    8:07     1:46:24
307   Joshua Bock            M3034       39/105       50:40     1:44:55    8:01     1:46:25
308   Charlene Rodriguez     F2529       16/226       47:02     1:46:12    8:07     1:46:26
309   Jeff Sharpee           M3539       63/133       48:46     1:45:36    8:04     1:46:31
310   Kurt Buehner           M5054        18/64       47:40     1:46:08    8:06     1:46:32
311   Kristin Patterson      F2024       16/164       45:58     1:46:20    8:07     1:46:35
312   Kevin Castro           M4549        19/77       47:44     1:45:49    8:05     1:46:36
313   Paul Crump             M3539       64/133       47:37     1:45:03    8:01     1:46:36
314   Christopher Rindy      M2024        19/52       47:07     1:46:14    8:07     1:46:37
315   Abigail Felber         F2024       17/164       47:38     1:46:33    8:08     1:46:37
316   Luanne Schoepp         F3539       13/156       48:46     1:46:09    8:06     1:46:40
317   Melissa Kuszewski      F3034       16/152       48:49     1:46:21    8:07     1:46:41
318   Brian Schneider        M2529       32/110       48:58     1:46:21    8:07     1:46:41
319   Brett Basley           M2024        20/52       48:07     1:45:26    8:03     1:46:46
320   Ken Colbert            M4044       47/110       48:22     1:46:24    8:07     1:46:54
321   Gene Hogoboom          M4549        20/77       47:59     1:46:30    8:08     1:46:58
322   Todd Merow             M3539       65/133                 1:46:20    8:07     1:46:59
323   Jaime Bartoli          F2529       17/226       48:09     1:46:08    8:06     1:46:59
324   David Maiers           M3539       66/133       49:43     1:45:41    8:04     1:47:01
325   Ellen Pollard          F3539       14/156       49:10     1:46:39    8:09     1:47:03
326   Eric Vurva             M2024        21/52       51:09     1:46:09    8:06     1:47:05
327   Timothy Van Himbergen  M2529       33/110       47:55     1:46:08    8:06     1:47:06
328   Margo Baxter           F2529       18/226       46:44     1:46:37    8:08     1:47:13
329   Evan Shukan            M3539       67/133       50:08     1:46:22    8:07     1:47:17
330   Dennis Maurer          M3539       68/133       48:08     1:46:39    8:09     1:47:17
331   Rebekah Gallert        F2529       19/226       47:58     1:46:57    8:10     1:47:18
332   Douglas Leppanen       M4549        21/77       49:14     1:46:49    8:09     1:47:19
333   Merritt Iverson        F2529       20/226       48:45     1:46:47    8:09     1:47:20
334   Brigette Burke         F4044         3/89       48:05     1:47:16    8:11     1:47:28
335   Susanne Treiber        F3539       15/156       49:09     1:47:04    8:10     1:47:28
336   Ashley Huth            F0119         3/37       50:37     1:47:03    8:10     1:47:30
337   Jay Hazen              M4044       48/110       49:39     1:47:08    8:11     1:47:35
338   Don Drake              M3539       69/133       49:40     1:47:08    8:11     1:47:35
339   Jolene Stauffacher     F2529       21/226       47:10     1:47:29    8:12     1:47:40
340   Michael Struck         M4044       49/110       48:14     1:47:37    8:13     1:47:43
341   Mark Heckman           M3539       70/133       46:29     1:47:33    8:13     1:47:47
342   Libby Haagensen        F2529       22/226       48:33     1:46:46    8:09     1:47:52
343   Thomas Jacobson        M4044       50/110       49:00     1:47:17    8:12     1:48:01
344   Jerry Landmark         M5054        19/64       49:05     1:47:44    8:14     1:48:01
345   Amy White              F3539       16/156       46:13     1:47:39    8:13     1:48:08
346   Melissa Martinez       F3539       17/156       48:15     1:47:57    8:15     1:48:12
347   David Kapler           M4044       51/110       46:52     1:47:31    8:13     1:48:14
348   Jill Franke            F3539       18/156       48:49     1:47:02    8:10     1:48:15
349   Melissa Denman         F4044         4/89       48:36     1:47:49    8:14     1:48:16
350   Marc Vitale            M3539       71/133       49:34     1:47:44    8:14     1:48:20
351   Joel Balgord           M2529       34/110       47:29     1:47:31    8:13     1:48:25
352   Rob Steffen            M4549        22/77       49:00     1:47:57    8:15     1:48:27
353   Scott Mckinney         M3034       40/105       48:22     1:47:34    8:13     1:48:28
354   Bill Obrien            M4044       52/110       47:11     1:48:23    8:17     1:48:30
355   David Johnson          M4549        23/77       45:13     1:48:23    8:17     1:48:33
356   Lori Draeger           F4044         5/89       48:26     1:48:20    8:16     1:48:37
357   Howard Ogden           M4044       53/110       47:14     1:46:30    8:08     1:48:38
358   Jeffrey Diercks        M3034       41/105       48:00     1:48:07    8:15     1:48:38
359   Gary Cooper            M4549        24/77       49:16     1:48:06    8:15     1:48:44
360   Wesley Maertz          M3034       42/105       49:13     1:48:47    8:18     1:48:51
361   Anne-Marie Lozeau      F3539       19/156       48:37     1:48:09    8:15     1:48:52
362   Mari Bakken            F2529       23/226       48:46     1:47:40    8:13     1:48:53
363   Michael Sowinski       M3539       72/133       44:17     1:48:35    8:17     1:48:58
364   Terry Nelson           M5559         3/34       47:58     1:48:32    8:17     1:49:00
365   Kurt Baumgarten        M3539       73/133       46:29     1:48:58    8:19     1:49:07
366   Brian Brown            M3539       74/133       46:34     1:49:02    8:20     1:49:09
367   Stuart Schramm         M5559         4/34       48:14     1:48:08    8:15     1:49:18
368   Stephanie Walters      F3539       20/156       50:00     1:47:55    8:14     1:49:20
369   Brian Clare            M2529       35/110       48:30     1:47:54    8:14     1:49:20
370   Rachel Stachowiak      F4044         6/89       49:18     1:48:05    8:15     1:49:20
371   Claire Odea            F4044         7/89       48:12     1:49:00    8:19     1:49:23
372   Brian Mastin           M3539       75/133       51:19     1:47:56    8:14     1:49:24
373   Teela Mertz            F2529       24/226       47:31     1:48:52    8:19     1:49:24
374   Tracy Hixon            F4044         8/89       49:15     1:48:56    8:19     1:49:27
375   Laura Kreofsky         F3539       21/156       48:33     1:49:07    8:20     1:49:27
376   Mark Lynch             M0119        10/19       49:11     1:49:21    8:21     1:49:29
377   Cara Dolensek          F2024       18/164       50:59     1:48:43    8:18     1:49:35
378   Jennifer Schwai        F3034       17/152       47:59     1:49:31    8:22     1:49:35
379   Kelly Monroe           F3034       18/152       47:59     1:49:32    8:22     1:49:35
380   Amy Scrobel            F3539       22/156       51:05     1:49:00    8:19     1:49:36
381   Michael Vickerman      M4549        25/77       47:16     1:49:28    8:21     1:49:41
382   Andy Blossfeld         M2529       36/110       47:50     1:49:27    8:21     1:49:42
383   Ben Brandt             M4044       54/110       50:25     1:48:44    8:18     1:49:47
384   Jessica Gammey         F2529       25/226       49:20     1:49:13    8:20     1:49:47
385   Karen Kellner          F2529       26/226       49:33     1:49:12    8:20     1:49:51
386   Aaron Darling          M2024        22/52       50:01     1:49:43    8:23     1:49:57
387   Keith Stiffler         M2024        23/52       50:10     1:49:40    8:22     1:49:57
388   Kelly Sweeney          M4549        26/77       50:44     1:49:54    8:23     1:50:06
389   Sara Benkoske          F2529       27/226       48:07     1:49:56    8:24     1:50:12
390   Heather Sveom          F3539       23/156       50:32     1:49:47    8:23     1:50:12
391   Stephen Sinnott        M5054        20/64       50:32     1:49:47    8:23     1:50:12
392   Dave Zamastil          M3034       43/105       47:57     1:50:06    8:24     1:50:14
393   Keith Alwin            M2529       37/110       48:14     1:49:26    8:21     1:50:23
394   Laura Meier            F3034       19/152       49:30     1:49:20    8:21     1:50:24
395   Reagan Rowe            F2529       28/226       49:30     1:49:20    8:21     1:50:24
396   Ken Maduscha           M4549        27/77       49:45     1:49:06    8:20     1:50:26
397   Matilda Kasitz         F3034       20/152       48:00     1:49:46    8:23     1:50:29
398   Larry Rodgers          M4549        28/77       48:20     1:50:21    8:26     1:50:29
399   Carol Greening         F4044         9/89       47:52     1:50:16    8:25     1:50:31
400   Paul Augenstein        M4549        29/77       49:25     1:49:41    8:22     1:50:35
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401   Jonah Sacha            M2529       38/110       51:51     1:49:37    8:22     1:50:37
402   Kerry Dwinell          F2529       29/226       48:20     1:49:01    8:19     1:50:39
403   William Zitzke         M3539       76/133       51:31     1:50:18    8:25     1:50:41
404   Mark Newman            M3034       44/105       50:37     1:50:05    8:24     1:50:45
405   Richard Dodds          M5559         5/34       48:54     1:50:45    8:27     1:50:55
406   Joel Pederson          M2529       39/110       50:35     1:50:28    8:26     1:50:58
407   Kurt Klapkowski        M3539       77/133       49:13     1:49:45    8:23     1:51:00
408   Sean Dilweg            M3539       78/133       48:31     1:50:59    8:28     1:51:03
409   Michael Ferris         M2529       40/110       47:54     1:50:58    8:28     1:51:03
410   Jill Jenks-Recker      F3539       24/156       47:42     1:50:59    8:28     1:51:04
411   Holly Bender           F3034       21/152       47:42     1:50:59    8:28     1:51:05
412   Andrew Cohn            M5559         6/34       49:02     1:50:50    8:28     1:51:09
413   Lynn Lange             F3034       22/152       48:15     1:50:59    8:28     1:51:11
414   Carol Reese            F4044        10/89       50:29     1:50:44    8:27     1:51:12
415   Joan Donovan-Kies      F4044        11/89       48:36     1:50:36    8:27     1:51:16
416   Chris Doyle            M3539       79/133       48:49     1:50:06    8:24     1:51:18
417   Mark Mceahern          M3539       80/133       50:43     1:49:52    8:23     1:51:20
418   Sharon Woodford        F4044        12/89       48:52     1:51:14    8:30     1:51:20
419   Joshua Sacha           M3034       45/105       51:52     1:50:21    8:26     1:51:21
420   Wade Rellergert        M2529       41/110       51:50     1:50:21    8:26     1:51:21
421   Benjamin Read          M2529       42/110       46:22     1:51:11    8:29     1:51:23
422   Ryan Griessmeyer       M3034       46/105       44:35     1:50:32    8:26     1:51:26
423   Monica Dunn            F3539       25/156       49:50     1:51:11    8:29     1:51:33
424   Denise Worthington     F3539       26/156       49:50     1:51:11    8:29     1:51:34
425   Jim Lorenz             M3539       81/133       48:53     1:51:07    8:29     1:51:34
426   Mike Andersen          M4549        30/77       50:32     1:50:34    8:27     1:51:34
427   Richard Wilberg        M5054        21/64       50:32     1:50:35    8:27     1:51:35
428   Ray Shane              M5054        22/64       52:34     1:50:57    8:28     1:51:37
429   Jeanne Bril            F4549         3/76       48:50     1:51:29    8:31     1:51:39
430   Justin Virden          M2529       43/110       51:44     1:50:43    8:27     1:51:42
431   Heather Hartwig Stokes F3539       27/156       48:17     1:47:54    8:14     1:51:45
432   Julie Nachtigal        F4044        13/89       48:08     1:50:56    8:28     1:51:45
433   Jason Mayerl           M2529       44/110       48:47     1:50:54    8:28     1:51:46
434   Sarah Kraszewski       F2024       19/164       51:01     1:51:21    8:30     1:51:47
435   Angela Mabb            F2529       30/226       48:27     1:51:33    8:31     1:51:51
436   Susan Weikert          F3539       28/156       49:08     1:49:54    8:23     1:51:52
437   Kristi Gerkhardt       F3539       29/156       52:15     1:50:32    8:26     1:51:53
438   Christie Mcdermid      F2529       31/226       50:07     1:51:12    8:29     1:51:56
439   Karen Hanson           F3539       30/156       49:19     1:51:51    8:32     1:51:56
440   Erin Ida               F2024       20/164       48:48     1:51:32    8:31     1:51:59
441   Terry Barton           F4044        14/89       48:11     1:51:46    8:32     1:52:01
442   Julie Delaney          F2529       32/226       50:29     1:51:18    8:30     1:52:02
443   Brad Miller            M2024        24/52       50:29     1:51:19    8:30     1:52:02
444   Paul Gruber            M2529       45/110       49:34     1:51:58    8:33     1:52:04
445   Mike Evert             M4044       55/110       49:26     1:51:42    8:32     1:52:05
446   Susan Leadholm         F3539       31/156       51:13     1:50:53    8:28     1:52:06
447   Danielle Brabender     F2024       21/164       48:13     1:51:57    8:33     1:52:08
448   Mary Reavey            F5054         1/33       50:23     1:52:07    8:34     1:52:15
449   Sarah Daniels          F3539       32/156       47:29     1:52:05    8:33     1:52:16
450   Kate Blank             F2529       33/226       50:15     1:51:55    8:33     1:52:20
451   Ryan Ubersox           M2529       46/110       50:28     1:51:11    8:29     1:52:20
452   Alan Slabosz           M4549        31/77       50:47     1:51:29    8:31     1:52:24
453   Karen Nelson           F2529       34/226       49:21     1:51:30    8:31     1:52:27
454   Mark Peters            M5054        23/64       50:17     1:51:50    8:32     1:52:27
455   Gene Call              M4044       56/110       50:42     1:51:13    8:29     1:52:27
456   Richard Meier          M4549        32/77       50:47     1:51:17    8:30     1:52:27
457   Michelle Martin        F2529       35/226       52:07     1:51:10    8:29     1:52:28
458   Ryan Pilsner           M2024        25/52       48:52     1:52:18    8:34     1:52:30
459   Kathy Vrydaghs         F3539       33/156       49:25     1:52:16    8:34     1:52:32
460   August Lang            M2529       47/110       50:28     1:51:25    8:30     1:52:32
461   Peter Hora             M2529       48/110       51:40     1:52:17    8:34     1:52:34
462   Erica Vercauteren      F2024       22/164                 1:52:18    8:34     1:52:36
463   Sarah Banaszynski      F2024       23/164       48:02     1:51:57    8:33     1:52:36
464   Lara Brinkman          F2024       24/164       51:13     1:51:59    8:33     1:52:37
465   Amy Osorio             F4044        15/89       52:07     1:51:19    8:30     1:52:39
466   Michelle Obrien        F0119         4/37       50:35     1:51:30    8:31     1:52:41
467   Beth Bock              F3034       23/152       50:15     1:52:17    8:34     1:52:42
468   Stephanie Shong        F2529       36/226       50:15     1:52:20    8:35     1:52:44
469   Bethany Cody           F2529       37/226       50:26     1:52:07    8:34     1:52:45
470   Bob Kincaid            M5054        24/64       48:11     1:49:44    8:23     1:52:46
471   Steve Gramling         M5054        25/64       49:14     1:51:46    8:32     1:52:48
472   Jaimie Schulz          F0119         5/37       50:35     1:51:12    8:29     1:52:51
473   Kristi Dietz           F4044        16/89       52:18     1:52:30    8:35     1:52:53
474   Thomas Schueller       M4044       57/110       51:00     1:51:17    8:30     1:52:54
475   Sara Kwitek            F2529       38/226       50:14     1:52:39    8:36     1:53:00
476   Michael Hayes          M3034       47/105       52:34     1:51:59    8:33     1:53:01
477   Stephen Wolter         M4549        33/77       51:08     1:51:41    8:32     1:53:01
478   Adam Hume              M2024        26/52       49:01     1:52:21    8:35     1:53:03
479   Jeanne Boram           F3034       24/152       48:24     1:52:52    8:37     1:53:04
480   Jon Pergande           M3034       48/105       48:10     1:52:13    8:34     1:53:04
481   Mary Ludwig            F2024       25/164       52:02     1:51:33    8:31     1:53:05
482   Bonnie Launse          F4044        17/89       48:30     1:52:35    8:36     1:53:08
483   Haley Weygandt         F3034       25/152       51:51     1:52:27    8:35     1:53:08
484   Jeffery Reese          M4044       58/110       49:38     1:52:41    8:36     1:53:08
485   Emily Grum             F2024       26/164       49:40     1:52:46    8:37     1:53:11
486   Maggie Grum            F2024       27/164       50:59     1:52:17    8:34     1:53:11
487   Albert Neroni          M5054        26/64       49:37     1:52:55    8:37     1:53:11
488   Jennifer Thomas        F2024       28/164       49:39     1:52:46    8:37     1:53:11
489   Michael Ira            M4044       59/110       48:47     1:52:38    8:36     1:53:14
490   Jennifer Koehler       F2529       39/226       49:15     1:52:58    8:37     1:53:19
491   Michael Sanders        M3539       82/133       49:06     1:52:48    8:37     1:53:19
492   Brian Walczak          M2529       49/110       46:08     1:52:44    8:36     1:53:25
493   Jody Reiss             F4044        18/89       49:44     1:51:48    8:32     1:53:28
494   Susan Koenig           F5054         2/33       50:42     1:52:56    8:37     1:53:31
495   Judy Reilly            F4549         4/76       50:42     1:52:57    8:37     1:53:31
496   Pat Foy, Jr            M2529       50/110       51:12     1:52:06    8:34     1:53:33
497   Jaime Hardgrove        F2529       40/226       51:25     1:53:17    8:39     1:53:38
498   Cheryl Raymus          F5559         1/12       49:29     1:53:28    8:40     1:53:41
499   Sigurd Gundersen       M5054        27/64       50:59     1:52:54    8:37     1:53:42
500   Monica Damrow          F3539       34/156       52:04     1:52:35    8:36     1:53:42
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501   Kevin Krysinski        M4044       60/110       49:09     1:52:41    8:36     1:53:45
502   Jackie Kaczynski       F3034       26/152       49:50     1:52:14    8:34     1:53:46
503   Ryan Grady             M2024        27/52       53:04     1:52:28    8:35     1:53:47
504   Carol Kuhn             F5054         3/33       51:08     1:53:36    8:40     1:53:48
505   Angela Sailer          F2024       29/164       53:09     1:53:10    8:38     1:53:49
506   Jeremy Schrab          M3034       49/105       51:32     1:52:46    8:37     1:53:50
507   Dawn West              F4549         5/76       49:27     1:53:31    8:40     1:53:50
508   Ruth Wyman             F3034       27/152       51:22     1:53:30    8:40     1:53:52
509   Erin Berge             F3034       28/152       51:52     1:53:10    8:38     1:53:52
510   Daniel Mabie           M4549        34/77       49:30     1:52:40    8:36     1:53:53
511   John Exner             M4044       61/110       47:10     1:52:20    8:35     1:53:55
512   Elizabeth Stokes       F4549         6/76       50:25     1:53:30    8:40     1:53:57
513   Frederick Kittell      M4549        35/77       49:48     1:52:49    8:37     1:53:57
514   Ben Zukowski           M2529       51/110       55:46     1:52:30    8:35     1:53:58
515   James Pitts            M5054        28/64       50:36     1:52:39    8:36     1:53:59
516   Carissa Laulainen      F2529       41/226       49:35     1:53:51    8:42     1:54:01
517   Laurie Alioto          F4549         7/76       50:39     1:52:23    8:35     1:54:02
518   Tom Smith              M3539       83/133       50:39     1:52:46    8:37     1:54:02
519   Tim Sandee             M5054        29/64       52:34     1:52:44    8:36     1:54:11
520   Michael Greeneway      M4549        36/77       51:51     1:53:04    8:38     1:54:12
521   David Kelly            M4044       62/110       51:31     1:52:46    8:37     1:54:14
522   Jessica Hall           F2529       42/226       52:14     1:53:24    8:39     1:54:14
523   Jerry Groth            M4549        37/77       49:19     1:54:06    8:43     1:54:19
524   William Bullock        M3539       84/133       51:21     1:54:10    8:43     1:54:19
525   Kathryn Dumke          F2529       43/226       53:54     1:53:46    8:41     1:54:20
526   Sarah Reid             F3034       29/152       51:23     1:54:13    8:43     1:54:21
527   Tracy Feeser           F2529       44/226       51:17     1:53:39    8:41     1:54:21
528   Julie Schmitt          F3034       30/152       51:22     1:54:13    8:43     1:54:21
529   Thomas Reid            M3034       50/105       51:23     1:54:13    8:43     1:54:21
530   Rebecca Gambish        F3539       35/156       52:16     1:53:32    8:40     1:54:24
531   Jackie Hauptly         F4044        19/89       52:25     1:53:11    8:38     1:54:24
532   Lea Gerend             F3034       31/152       52:20     1:54:02    8:42     1:54:25
533   Angela Lutzke          F2024       30/164       51:39     1:53:48    8:41     1:54:27
534   Deb Carlson            F4044        20/89       51:52     1:53:00    8:38     1:54:28
535   Sue Ellen Hellenbrand  F4044        21/89       50:16     1:54:00    8:42     1:54:32
536   David Cowan            M2529       52/110       47:13     1:54:19    8:44     1:54:33
537   Pam Jones              F4044        22/89       52:29     1:53:41    8:41     1:54:36
538   Chue Xiong             M3034       51/105       51:01     1:53:52    8:42     1:54:39
539   Susan Utley            F4044        23/89       49:05     1:54:20    8:44     1:54:39
540   Michael Ledzian        M2024        28/52       50:48     1:53:37    8:40     1:54:40
541   Chelsea Corson         F2529       45/226       51:38     1:53:47    8:41     1:54:41
542   Pat Foy                M5054        30/64       51:11     1:53:20    8:39     1:54:49
543   Jim Newgard            M4549        38/77       48:20     1:54:37    8:45     1:54:52
544   Jeff Woody             M3539       85/133       53:12     1:53:39    8:41     1:54:54
545   Rachel Penczykowski    F2024       31/164       48:35     1:53:36    8:40     1:54:55
546   Danielle Curran        F2529       46/226       53:27     1:53:39    8:41     1:54:57
547   Tony Sullivan          M4549        39/77       51:10     1:54:45    8:46     1:55:01
548   Karen Wendler          F3539       36/156       51:11     1:53:58    8:42     1:55:02
549   Thomas Johnson         M4549        40/77       51:37     1:54:03    8:42     1:55:04
550   Colleen Canney         F2529       47/226       53:25     1:54:08    8:43     1:55:04
551   Umesh Thakkar          M4044       63/110       51:49     1:55:00    8:47     1:55:06
552   Peter Henke            M3539       86/133       51:38     1:54:27    8:44     1:55:06
553   Jerry Steinberg        M4549        41/77       51:42     1:54:54    8:46     1:55:11
554   Lynsey Schroederus     F2529       48/226       49:53     1:54:43    8:46     1:55:11
555   Abbie Laugtug          F2529       49/226       50:05     1:55:01    8:47     1:55:12
556   Joshua Sundstrom       M2024        29/52       51:25     1:55:12    8:48     1:55:12
557   Julie Scott-Moran      F3034       32/152       50:50     1:54:00    8:42     1:55:15
558   Katie Horner           F0119         6/37       50:36     1:54:06    8:43     1:55:17
559   Jon Phillips           M4549        42/77       52:35     1:53:52    8:42     1:55:20
560   Mindy Mulryan          F2529       50/226       50:40     1:53:47    8:41     1:55:20
561   Becky Kowaleski        F3539       37/156       52:47     1:54:28    8:44     1:55:20
562   Jason Bardole          M2529       53/110       52:34     1:54:23    8:44     1:55:22
563   Chad Stiffler          M3034       52/105       50:12     1:55:06    8:47     1:55:22
564   Elissa Hall            F2529       51/226       52:14     1:54:34    8:45     1:55:24
565   Ellen Mcginn           F4549         8/76       51:07     1:55:09    8:47     1:55:24
566   Teresa Shea            F3539       38/156       51:09     1:54:49    8:46     1:55:24
567   Art Stellar            M5559         7/34       51:59     1:54:11    8:43     1:55:27
568   Rodney Wendlandt       M4044       64/110       52:51     1:54:50    8:46     1:55:28
569   Jennifer Montpetit     F3034       33/152       52:16     1:54:09    8:43     1:55:30
570   Mark Heck              M3034       53/105       48:29     1:54:44    8:46     1:55:31
571   Karen Deberg           F3539       39/156       52:31     1:54:18    8:44     1:55:31
572   Kathleen Weis          F3034       34/152       52:13     1:55:04    8:47     1:55:33
573   Danny Walrath          M3034       54/105       50:21     1:54:54    8:46     1:55:34
574   John Socha             M3034       55/105       51:46     1:55:08    8:47     1:55:35
575   Christopher Miwa       M2024        30/52       48:09     1:55:03    8:47     1:55:37
576   Daniel Cumiskey        M0119        11/19       49:46     1:55:15    8:48     1:55:40
577   Ronald Lehmann         M3034       56/105       54:03     1:55:06    8:47     1:55:42
578   Michael Adler          M5054        31/64       49:23     1:55:38    8:50     1:55:43
579   Woody Kneppreth        M5559         8/34       51:07     1:55:18    8:48     1:55:43
580   Wendy Biese            F2529       52/226       49:08     1:54:41    8:45     1:55:47
581   Laurie Comstock        F4549         9/76       52:47     1:55:08    8:47     1:55:48
582   Jeff White             M3539       87/133       51:27     1:55:20    8:48     1:55:49
583   Glenn Korn             M4044       65/110       51:57     1:54:35    8:45     1:55:49
584   Doug Brandl            M3034       57/105       52:49     1:54:58    8:47     1:55:50
585   Megan Phillips         F0119         7/37       50:49     1:54:49    8:46     1:55:52
586   Erika Freng            F2529       53/226       52:33     1:55:00    8:47     1:55:58
587   Jennifer Downing       F2024       32/164       48:59     1:55:41    8:50     1:55:58
588   Julie Morrison         F3034       35/152       53:01     1:55:08    8:47     1:55:58
589   Renee Powers           F4044        24/89                 1:55:55    8:51     1:56:01
590   Mike Powers            M4044       66/110       49:58     1:55:55    8:51     1:56:01
591   Ginny Hayek            F2529       54/226       47:41     1:55:36    8:50     1:56:02
592   Jeremy Pearson         M2529       54/110       50:19     1:55:45    8:50     1:56:03
593   John Tuthill           M4549        43/77       49:18     1:55:58    8:51     1:56:05
594   James Carlson          M3034       58/105       55:48     1:54:39    8:45     1:56:05
595   Harry Overly           M2529       55/110       51:42     1:55:08    8:47     1:56:07
596   Brian Kallback         M2529       56/110       53:26     1:54:51    8:46     1:56:08
597   Conley Vanderploeg     M2024        31/52       47:55     1:52:47    8:37     1:56:08
598   Tracy Chynoweth        M3034       59/105                 1:54:45    8:46     1:56:08
599   Erin Zastro            F2024       33/164       47:56     1:52:48    8:37     1:56:08
600   Scott Walker           M3539       88/133       51:24     1:55:20    8:48     1:56:09
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601   Charles Ford           M4044       67/110       51:24     1:55:21    8:48     1:56:10
602   Kate Gsell             F2024       34/164       50:17     1:55:14    8:48     1:56:11
603   Kathryn Rindfleisch    F2024       35/164       51:28     1:55:06    8:47     1:56:11
604   Stephen Arnold         M2529       57/110       53:16     1:55:37    8:50     1:56:12
605   Matt Rodefeld          M2529       58/110                 1:48:21    8:16     1:56:12
606   Susan Chapman          F2529       55/226       52:55     1:54:43    8:46     1:56:17
607   Kurt Chapman           M3034       60/105       52:54     1:54:42    8:45     1:56:17
608   Rahima Wade            F5054         4/33       52:47     1:55:40    8:50     1:56:20
609   Amanda Skeff           F2024       36/164       49:19     1:56:05    8:52     1:56:22
610   Jason Clark            M2529       59/110       48:23     1:55:36    8:50     1:56:25
611   Jeff Smith             M4549        44/77       51:19     1:55:31    8:49     1:56:27
612   Carl Neumann           M5559         9/34       51:55     1:56:07    8:52     1:56:29
613   James Humston          M5054        32/64       50:27     1:55:46    8:50     1:56:29
614   Jill Humston           F2529       56/226       50:27     1:55:46    8:50     1:56:29
615   Joan Senzig            F2024       37/164       53:07     1:56:06    8:52     1:56:29
616   Brad Kudick            M3539       89/133       51:11     1:54:59    8:47     1:56:30
617   Brett Kudick           M3034       61/105       51:12     1:55:00    8:47     1:56:30
618   Dawn Nelson            F3539       40/156       48:00     1:56:28    8:53     1:56:31
619   Lissa Myhre            F4549        10/76       51:57     1:56:02    8:52     1:56:33
620   Breanna Reynolds       F2529       57/226       51:37     1:55:53    8:51     1:56:33
621   Kevin Pauley           M0119        12/19       51:57     1:55:08    8:47     1:56:34
622   Pamela Chumney         F3539       41/156       53:29     1:55:10    8:48     1:56:35
623   Rob Beuthling          M2529       60/110       53:29     1:55:34    8:49     1:56:35
624   Paul Brouillette       M6064         2/14       50:29     1:56:28    8:54     1:56:35
625   Greg Rakness           M3034       62/105       53:29     1:55:09    8:47     1:56:35
626   Adele Chiodo           F2529       58/226       50:50     1:56:27    8:53     1:56:35
627   Jennifer Hannis        F3034       36/152       52:23     1:56:07    8:52     1:56:37
628   Jacob Hilber           M2024        32/52       54:18     1:56:05    8:52     1:56:42
629   Corey Hilber           M0119        13/19       54:21     1:56:04    8:52     1:56:42
630   Tammy Saunders         F3539       42/156       50:59     1:55:50    8:51     1:56:43
631   Jacob Gribble          M2024        33/52       54:18     1:56:07    8:52     1:56:45
632   Colleen Frey-Mcgovern  F0119         8/37       52:48     1:56:28    8:54     1:56:45
633   Julie Ludwig           F2529       59/226       52:02     1:55:14    8:48     1:56:46
634   Bob Gribble            M5054        33/64       54:19     1:56:12    8:52     1:56:48
635   Max Michalski          M2024        34/52       50:37     1:56:23    8:53     1:56:50
636   Tonya Hirsch           F2529       60/226       51:01     1:56:37    8:54     1:56:50
637   Gary Ziehr             M3539       90/133       51:51     1:56:45    8:55     1:56:54
638   Timothy Costa          M2024        35/52       52:51     1:55:48    8:50     1:56:58
639   Shaun Cassells         M2529       61/110       55:03     1:55:45    8:50     1:56:59
640   Rick Barrett           M4549        45/77       51:43     1:56:18    8:53     1:57:02
641   Mark Burns             M3539       91/133       51:26     1:56:20    8:53     1:57:09
642   Eric Lynn              M3539       92/133       51:26     1:56:21    8:53     1:57:09
643   Christine Mitlyng      F2529       61/226       51:52     1:56:28    8:54     1:57:11
644   Teresa Little          F4044        25/89       51:11     1:56:50    8:55     1:57:11
645   Lisa Underkofler       F3539       43/156       51:52     1:56:29    8:54     1:57:11
646   Brian Anderson         M3034       63/105       55:23     1:55:59    8:51     1:57:13
647   Christopher Solomon    M2529       62/110       53:47     1:55:37    8:50     1:57:15
648   Jaime Sambrook         F2529       62/226       51:19     1:56:36    8:54     1:57:17
649   Sara Landerud          F2024       38/164       52:13     1:55:59    8:51     1:57:19
650   John Hervert           M4044       68/110       49:05     1:56:28    8:54     1:57:19
651   Brittany Veale         F2024       39/164       53:30     1:56:24    8:53     1:57:21
652   Mark Zitzke            M3034       64/105       54:26     1:56:26    8:53     1:57:23
653   Zobeida Diaz           F3034       37/152       53:46     1:55:46    8:50     1:57:24
654   Erin Radant            F2024       40/164       53:17     1:57:03    8:56     1:57:25
655   Don Courtright         M2529       63/110       51:11     1:56:04    8:52     1:57:26
656   Mary Becker            F3034       38/152       52:54     1:56:20    8:53     1:57:27
657   Kelly Rohr             F3539       44/156       53:03     1:56:35    8:54     1:57:28
658   Darren Blankenship     M4044       69/110       52:08     1:56:55    8:56     1:57:28
659   Joan Blankenship       F3539       45/156       52:08     1:56:55    8:56     1:57:29
660   Roger Carlson          M6064         3/14       51:38     1:56:52    8:55     1:57:30
661   Robin Kurtz            F4549        11/76       52:26     1:56:30    8:54     1:57:32
662   Molly Barth            F2529       63/226       52:37     1:57:08    8:57     1:57:38
663   Rebecca Delott         F2529       64/226       50:05     1:57:09    8:57     1:57:42
664   Sara Mahalko           F2529       65/226       53:38     1:57:15    8:57     1:57:42
665   Angela Wagner          F3034       39/152       52:17     1:56:22    8:53     1:57:42
666   Christopher Krueger    M2024        36/52       53:14     1:57:17    8:57     1:57:43
667   Aaron Kraus            M2529       64/110       50:56     1:56:20    8:53     1:57:43
668   Martin Machtan         M2529       65/110       53:30     1:56:11    8:52     1:57:46
669   Jonathan Schaefer      M2529       66/110       53:31     1:56:12    8:52     1:57:46
670   Robert Schreiber       M3034       65/105       53:40     1:57:37    8:59     1:57:49
671   Christopher Schroeder  M3034       66/105       54:44     1:56:50    8:55     1:57:50
672   Janice Hertzfeldt      F2529       66/226       50:33     1:57:11    8:57     1:57:51
673   Julie Schulz           F2024       41/164       52:31     1:56:55    8:56     1:57:51
674   Jim Myrland            M5054        34/64       51:16     1:56:48    8:55     1:57:52
675   Amy Zembroski          F2529       67/226       51:22     1:57:25    8:58     1:57:53
676   Jason Zembroski        M3034       67/105       51:21     1:57:25    8:58     1:57:53
677   Richard Franken        M5054        35/64       52:48     1:57:28    8:58     1:57:53
678   Kurt Brellenthin       M3539       93/133       52:50     1:57:20    8:57     1:57:54
679   Gina Brellenthin       F3539       46/156       52:51     1:57:20    8:57     1:57:54
680   Josh Turner            M3034       68/105       54:06     1:57:45    8:59     1:57:55
681   Lisa Wheeler           F5054         5/33       50:24     1:57:35    8:59     1:57:59
682   Jennifer Risgaard      F3034       40/152       53:51     1:57:08    8:57     1:58:00
683   Ryan Orvis             M3034       69/105       54:44     1:57:01    8:56     1:58:00
684   Carol Litscher         F4044        26/89       49:58     1:57:38    8:59     1:58:00
685   Herald Schulz          M0119        14/19       54:20     1:57:23    8:58     1:58:01
686   Jessica Thompson       F2529       68/226       50:23     1:57:47    9:00     1:58:04
687   David Landwehr         M3539       94/133       52:25     1:57:56    9:00     1:58:04
688   Randal Harrison        M4044       70/110       49:41     1:56:46    8:55     1:58:05
689   Renee Kieler Kieler    F0119         9/37       52:03     1:57:41    8:59     1:58:05
690   Doug Kieler            M0119        15/19       52:03     1:57:41    8:59     1:58:05
691   Linda Hansen           F4549        12/76       51:59     1:57:42    8:59     1:58:06
692   Maria Robb             F2529       69/226       52:23     1:57:36    8:59     1:58:07
693   Bobbi Diedrick         F3539       47/156       52:49     1:57:15    8:57     1:58:07
694   Larry Diedrick         M4044       71/110       52:48     1:57:14    8:57     1:58:07
695   Deidra Tuxen           F2024       42/164       50:32     1:57:18    8:57     1:58:11
696   Gary Gruenisen         M5054        36/64       50:03     1:58:09    9:01     1:58:15
697   Bethany Hyduke         F2024       43/164       49:40     1:57:50    9:00     1:58:15
698   Joe Weiland            M3034       70/105       49:26     1:57:58    9:00     1:58:18
699   Toby Pinn              F2024       44/164       55:26     1:58:03    9:01     1:58:19
700   Mark Johnson           M4549        46/77       55:01     1:56:32    8:54     1:58:20
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701   Kate Ottow             F4044        27/89       54:10     1:57:37    8:59     1:58:22
702   Robert Burmeister Jr.  M2529       67/110       52:14     1:58:05    9:01     1:58:22
703   Chris Wemmert          M2529       68/110       52:14     1:58:06    9:01     1:58:23
704   Jill Graeve            F3539       48/156       52:37     1:58:26    9:03     1:58:29
705   Aimee Grimmelmann      F2024       45/164       55:26     1:58:15    9:02     1:58:30
706   Tamara Jones           F2024       46/164       51:00     1:57:44    8:59     1:58:30
707   Jill Eldredge          F3539       49/156       52:09     1:58:10    9:01     1:58:31
708   Virginia Haight        F2024       47/164       52:44     1:57:46    8:59     1:58:33
709   Tammy Makovec          F3539       50/156       49:47     1:58:17    9:02     1:58:34
710   Janet Tegtmeier        F3539       51/156       53:13     1:57:36    8:59     1:58:34
711   Jennifer Tedjeske      F3034       41/152       52:47     1:58:22    9:02     1:58:37
712   Bonnie Concordia       F4044        28/89       52:36     1:58:35    9:03     1:58:38
713   Cara Heneberry         F2024       48/164       50:58     1:58:07    9:01     1:58:42
714   Jessica Ihm            F2024       49/164       52:56     1:57:58    9:00     1:58:43
715   Mindy Accola           F2024       50/164       52:33     1:58:32    9:03     1:58:52
716   Rebecca Schmeisser     F2024       51/164       52:33     1:58:31    9:03     1:58:52
717   Kelly Mackin           F2024       52/164       52:33     1:58:32    9:03     1:58:52
718   Fred Lee               M4044       72/110       53:41     1:58:44    9:04     1:58:53
719   Susan Andrews-Winter   F3539       52/156       53:36     1:58:44    9:04     1:58:53
720   Lisa Peterson          F3539       53/156       46:00     1:58:56    9:05     1:58:56
721   Patricia Schultz       F4549        13/76       52:18     1:57:39    8:59     1:58:56
722   Laurie Krause          F3539       54/156       54:37     1:58:10    9:01     1:58:59
723   Lisa Zukowski          F2024       53/164       55:49     1:57:33    8:58     1:58:59
724   Ryan Zukowski          M3034       71/105                 1:57:33    8:58     1:58:59
725   Gregg Gerschke         M4044       73/110       52:37     1:57:27    8:58     1:59:04
726   Chris Ingle            M3034       72/105                 1:58:36    9:03     1:59:05
727   Janie Goldsworthy      F2024       54/164       55:02     1:57:51    9:00     1:59:05
728   Gerald Bohl            M3539       95/133       49:03     1:58:00    9:01     1:59:06
729   Scott Chase            M3539       96/133       52:36     1:58:39    9:03     1:59:06
730   Kay Gustrowsky         F2529       70/226       52:34     1:58:39    9:03     1:59:06
731   Joseph Hauser          M4044       74/110       51:09     1:58:01    9:01     1:59:07
732   Terri Grosse           F3539       55/156       52:10     1:58:46    9:04     1:59:07
733   Mary Jo Fait           F2024       55/164       53:32     1:58:32    9:03     1:59:09
734   Patti Opie             F4549        14/76       53:34     1:58:10    9:01     1:59:10
735   Orly Vardeny           F3034       42/152       57:02     1:58:18    9:02     1:59:10
736   Holly Goldberg         F3539       56/156       53:21     1:58:36    9:03     1:59:10
737   Carrie Jende           F3539       57/156       53:34     1:57:40    8:59     1:59:13
738   Tammy Fox              F3539       58/156       50:10     1:58:56    9:05     1:59:15
739   Amy Bartholomew        F4044        29/89       52:55     1:57:44    8:59     1:59:16
740   Barb Grota             F2529       71/226       51:42     1:58:12    9:01     1:59:18
741   Jeremy Chapman         M2529       69/110       52:06     1:56:27    8:53     1:59:18
742   Todd Price             M4044       75/110       52:23     1:57:49    9:00     1:59:19
743   Elizabeth Peterson     F2024       56/164       52:16     1:58:18    9:02     1:59:20
744   Gregory Esser          M3034       73/105       54:16     1:58:24    9:02     1:59:23
745   Rebecca Strauss        F3034       43/152       53:51     1:58:29    9:03     1:59:23
746   Kevin Dunnington       M2529       70/110       54:15     1:58:24    9:02     1:59:23
747   Gregg Herman           M5054        37/64       49:13     1:58:59    9:05     1:59:28
748   Tom Winter             M4549        47/77       53:36     1:59:20    9:07     1:59:29
749   Douglas Foreman        M4044       76/110       52:33     1:58:02    9:01     1:59:30
750   Kara Wickliffe         F2024       57/164       53:07     1:59:07    9:06     1:59:30
751   Jeff Grady             M5054        38/64                 1:58:12    9:01     1:59:31
752   Deb Schaefer           F3539       59/156       53:33     1:57:59    9:00     1:59:33
753   Stephanie Lundberg     F2529       72/226       52:52     1:58:37    9:03     1:59:33
754   Lauren Bliss           F3034       44/152       52:54     1:59:11    9:06     1:59:38
755   Miranda Mundth         F2529       73/226       54:32     1:58:50    9:04     1:59:39
756   Shanna Strohman        F3034       45/152       53:52     1:58:47    9:04     1:59:39
757   Laura Heesakker        F3034       46/152       53:43     1:59:17    9:06     1:59:40
758   Sara Cohen             F5054         6/33       53:00     1:58:35    9:03     1:59:42
759   Dierdre Conley         F2529       74/226       55:00     1:58:14    9:02     1:59:45
760   Anne Frentzel          F3034       47/152       53:49     1:58:13    9:02     1:59:46
761   Cheri Cope             F3539       60/156       53:49     1:58:13    9:02     1:59:46
762   Danielle Doyle         F2024       58/164       53:08     1:59:23    9:07     1:59:47
763   Tim Markus             M4044       77/110       52:12     1:58:00    9:01     1:59:47
764   Melanie Peters         F3034       48/152       54:47     1:59:03    9:05     1:59:48
765   Phillip Harrington     F3539       61/156       53:32     1:58:17    9:02     1:59:50
766   Eric Reiche            M3539       97/133       54:39     1:59:08    9:06     1:59:52
767   Eric Durkee            M3539       98/133       54:41     1:59:10    9:06     1:59:53
768   Martin Ryan            M5054        39/64       52:50     1:58:58    9:05     1:59:55
769   Lindsay Rades          F2529       75/226       53:25     1:58:25    9:02     1:59:57
770   Benjamin Miazga        M0119        16/19       52:11     1:59:58    9:10     1:59:58
771   Charles Ricker         M5559        10/34       54:03     1:59:32    9:08     1:59:58
772   Ellie Walker           F2024       59/164       53:07     1:59:37    9:08     2:00:00
773   Scott Jens             M3539       99/133       51:26     1:59:10    9:06     2:00:03
774   Deanna Olson           F3034       49/152       54:06     1:59:51    9:09     2:00:04
775   Jamie Monfils          F2529       76/226       53:44     1:58:40    9:04     2:00:05
776   Kacie Fry              F2024       60/164       54:12     1:58:59    9:05     2:00:06
777   Julie Mueller          F4044        30/89       54:49     1:59:37    9:08     2:00:07
778   Robert Fry             M5559        11/34       54:12     1:59:04    9:05     2:00:12
779   Brenda Radtke          F2529       77/226       53:37     1:59:49    9:09     2:00:13
780   Julia Fretschl         F4549        15/76       52:24     2:00:01    9:10     2:00:13
781   Anna Molberg           F0119        10/37       54:33     1:59:44    9:08     2:00:14
782   Joseph Pitts           M5054        40/64       54:46     1:58:56    9:05     2:00:15
783   Terry Heiliger         M4549        48/77                 1:59:28    9:07     2:00:16
784   Jesse Gardner          M2529       71/110       51:32     1:59:20    9:07     2:00:16
785   Mike Marzec            M5054        41/64       53:26     1:59:58    9:10     2:00:17
786   Amber Maher            F2529       78/226       54:24     1:59:13    9:06     2:00:17
787   Maureen Soper          F5054         7/33       53:37     1:59:22    9:07     2:00:18
788   Elizabeth Sheldon      F3034       50/152       52:08     1:59:23    9:07     2:00:19
789   Julie Jensen           F3034       51/152       54:28     1:59:28    9:07     2:00:19
790   Robert Mertz           M4549        49/77       52:21     1:58:54    9:05     2:00:21
791   Thomas Kamrath         M4549        50/77       54:22     1:59:36    9:08     2:00:22
792   Michael Cahill         M4549        51/77       51:45     2:00:10    9:10     2:00:23
793   David Crewe                           0/0       52:05     1:58:56    9:05     2:00:24
794   Crystal Kurtz          F2529       79/226       53:16     1:59:00    9:05     2:00:26
795   Chris Callahan         F3539       62/156       55:34     2:00:04    9:10     2:00:27
796   Kevin Callahan         M3539      100/133       55:34     2:00:03    9:10     2:00:27
797   Rebecca Prokash        F2024       61/164       48:13     2:00:17    9:11     2:00:29
798   Shari Perlman          F4549        16/76       53:02     2:00:08    9:10     2:00:29
799   Jennifer Vallo         F3539       63/156       49:40     1:59:51    9:09     2:00:31
800   Shana Steele           F2529       80/226       54:06     2:00:12    9:11     2:00:31
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801   Kyra Neumann           F3034       52/152       54:07     2:00:13    9:11     2:00:31
802   Tonya Gnewikow         F3034       53/152       54:05     2:00:12    9:11     2:00:31
803   Blair Winn             M2529       72/110       55:09     1:59:25    9:07     2:00:37
804   Nicole Rudy            F2529       81/226       54:05     1:59:15    9:06     2:00:39
805   Andrea Hayes           F2024       62/164       55:03     1:59:26    9:07     2:00:40
806   Glenda Davis           F4044        31/89       51:05     1:59:38    9:08     2:00:41
807   Cari Tharp             F3539       64/156       51:07     1:59:42    9:08     2:00:44
808   Erin Jones             F2024       63/164       53:48     2:00:04    9:10     2:00:47
809   Linda Daley            F4549        17/76       53:20     2:00:38    9:13     2:00:47
810   Amie Endres-Sabroff    F3034       54/152       53:52     2:00:19    9:11     2:00:48
811   Martha Klinker         F4044        32/89       54:24     1:59:50    9:09     2:00:49
812   Carolyn Milbrath       F4549        18/76       52:55     2:00:30    9:12     2:00:54
813   Denis Charles          M2529       73/110       56:40     1:59:35    9:08     2:00:57
814   Jennifer Hutchens      F2024       64/164       52:32     1:59:39    9:08     2:00:58
815   Kristina Lemoine       F3034       55/152       54:36     2:00:18    9:11     2:00:59
816   Melissa Yahr           F2024       65/164       53:57     2:00:34    9:12     2:01:00
817   Grant Sharpee          M2529       74/110       51:41     2:00:05    9:10     2:01:00
818   Amelia Jaffe           F2024       66/164       53:58     2:00:36    9:12     2:01:02
819   Jamacyn Steen Rheude   F3539       65/156       55:19     2:00:45    9:13     2:01:04
820   Valerie Wandschneider  F3539       66/156       52:28     2:00:40    9:13     2:01:04
821   Jessica Parent         F2529       82/226       53:36     1:59:50    9:09     2:01:06
822   Mary Tullis            F4044        33/89       52:40     1:59:31    9:07     2:01:06
823   Karen Bach             F3539       67/156       52:42     1:59:31    9:08     2:01:07
824   Gabrielle Thomas       F4044        34/89       54:03     2:00:36    9:12     2:01:09
825   Ron Thomas             M3539      101/133       54:03     2:00:36    9:12     2:01:09
826   Kimberly Lukes         F2024       67/164                 2:00:14    9:11     2:01:11
827   Leigh Miller           F2024       68/164       53:26     2:00:31    9:12     2:01:13
828   Nancy Lange            F5054         8/33       54:32     2:00:57    9:14     2:01:14
829   Catherine Tyink        F3539       68/156       54:11     2:00:31    9:12     2:01:15
830   Patrick Reetz          M3034       74/105       53:21     2:00:20    9:11     2:01:19
831   Sue Weiss              F3539       69/156       55:18     2:01:01    9:14     2:01:20
832   Kelly Bollig           F2529       83/226       54:32     2:00:32    9:12     2:01:21
833   Walter Milbrath        M5054        42/64       53:44     2:00:57    9:14     2:01:22
834   Mark Wasiljew          M2024        37/52       53:20     2:01:05    9:15     2:01:22
835   Fred Harrington        M3539      102/133     1:00:29     2:00:35    9:12     2:01:24
836   Elizabeth Loya         F3034       56/152       54:26     2:00:13    9:11     2:01:24
837   Jim Coady              M4044       78/110       51:21     2:00:55    9:14     2:01:25
838   Michael Meccia         M4044       79/110       56:48     2:00:09    9:10     2:01:26
839   Brendon Wilkinson      M3034       75/105       55:04     2:00:01    9:10     2:01:27
840   Carlee Neumann         F2024       69/164       56:46     2:00:09    9:10     2:01:27
841   Heather Retberg        F2529       84/226       56:45     2:00:09    9:10     2:01:28
842   Stefanie Geisser       F0119        11/37       55:21     2:00:45    9:13     2:01:28
843   Kimberly Piehl         F2024       70/164       54:50     2:01:02    9:14     2:01:29
844   Karen Mayse            F3034       57/152       54:04     2:00:03    9:10     2:01:29
845   Rebecca Miller         F2024       71/164       52:11     2:00:30    9:12     2:01:29
846   Jody Valk              F2529       85/226       54:04     2:00:03    9:10     2:01:29
847   Mary Shofner           F2529       86/226       51:22     1:59:05    9:06     2:01:31
848   Michele Nauman         F2529       87/226       52:27     2:01:22    9:16     2:01:33
849   Kristen Injeski        F2529       88/226                 2:00:44    9:13     2:01:38
850   Lea Polczinski         F2024       72/164       51:40     1:59:47    9:09     2:01:39
851   Jean Lange             F3539       70/156       54:41     2:00:10    9:10     2:01:42
852   Herb Redmond           M6569          1/3       54:55     2:01:16    9:15     2:01:42
853   Jackie Redmond         F4044        35/89       54:55     2:01:16    9:15     2:01:42
854   Kristin Collett        F3034       58/152       55:05     2:00:23    9:11     2:01:43
855   Catherine Mccollister  F4044        36/89       54:41     2:00:12    9:11     2:01:43
856   Charmian Dresel-Velasq F2529       89/226       55:00     2:00:13    9:11     2:01:44
857   Eunhee Chung           F3034       59/152       53:38     2:00:37    9:12     2:01:45
858   Sarah Sahni            F2529       90/226       53:23     2:01:38    9:17     2:01:46
859   Elizabeth Bleimehl     F2529       91/226       53:36     2:01:23    9:16     2:01:47
860   Cheryl Hoff            F5054         9/33       54:28     2:00:57    9:14     2:01:48
861   Heidi Mancusi          F3034       60/152       53:37     2:01:24    9:16     2:01:48
862   Michael Schneider      M3034       76/105       52:19     2:00:18    9:11     2:01:49
863   Jim King               M3034       77/105       54:01     2:00:49    9:13     2:01:53
864   Christine Murray       F2024       73/164       53:51     2:01:02    9:14     2:01:56
865   Jean Brody             F0119        12/37       55:17     2:00:52    9:14     2:01:57
866   Emma Schroeder         F0119        13/37       55:16     2:00:51    9:14     2:01:58
867   Cindy Bourdo           F3034       61/152       55:07     2:00:49    9:13     2:01:59
868   Therese Nevins         F3539       71/156       55:20     2:01:42    9:17     2:01:59
869   Lee Vermeulen          M3539      103/133       55:11     2:00:57    9:14     2:02:01
870   Sarah Orlikowski       F2024       74/164       55:02     2:00:48    9:13     2:02:03
871   Mike Burie             M3539      104/133       53:07     2:00:51    9:14     2:02:03
872   John Drury             M4044       80/110       52:46     2:00:22    9:11     2:02:04
873   Andrew Mcgown          M3034       78/105       53:19     2:01:12    9:15     2:02:06
874   Elizabeth Mcgown       F2024       75/164       53:17     2:01:13    9:15     2:02:07
875   Edward Walsh           M6569          2/3       52:24     2:01:48    9:18     2:02:07
876   Don Brennan            M4549        52/77       54:18     2:02:00    9:19     2:02:09
877   Anthony Ruiz           M3034       79/105       54:06     2:00:34    9:12     2:02:09
878   Jerome Karls           M5054        43/64       54:26     2:01:17    9:16     2:02:14
879   Linda Daly Oneill      F4044        37/89       54:54     2:01:53    9:18     2:02:16
880   Jennifer Guzman        F3539       72/156       54:43     2:01:07    9:15     2:02:18
881   Kyle Cullen            M2529       75/110       54:23     2:02:00    9:19     2:02:18
882   Melissa Mader          F2529       92/226       54:23     2:02:01    9:19     2:02:20
883   Lisa Farr              F3539       73/156       56:02     2:01:00    9:14     2:02:23
884   Thomas August          M4549        53/77       54:05     2:01:26    9:16     2:02:24
885   Cory Soukup            F2529       93/226       53:24     2:00:42    9:13     2:02:27
886   Stephen Thomas         M5559        12/34       54:10     2:01:31    9:17     2:02:30
887   Brian Klais            M3034       80/105       50:53     2:01:59    9:19     2:02:32
888   Lisa Green             F3539       74/156       52:12     2:02:21    9:20     2:02:32
889   Kara Lee Rusy          F4044        38/89       52:52     2:02:16    9:20     2:02:35
890   Tamara Knickmeier      F4044        39/89       54:36     2:01:56    9:19     2:02:37
891   Dan Peterson           M4044       81/110       54:22     2:00:30    9:12     2:02:37
892   Lisa Belter            F0119        14/37       52:46     2:02:21    9:20     2:02:38
893   Molly Cramer           F2529       94/226       51:42     2:02:29    9:21     2:02:38
894   Sigrid Peterson        F2024       76/164       53:51     2:01:14    9:15     2:02:40
895   John Leonard           M5054        44/64       53:23     2:01:10    9:15     2:02:40
896   Erica Nord             F2024       77/164       50:31     2:02:26    9:21     2:02:42
897   Elizabeth Wamboldt     F2024       78/164       54:53     2:01:54    9:18     2:02:42
898   Andrew Schiessk        M2529       76/110       58:47     2:01:26    9:16     2:02:43
899   Rizwan Loya            M3034       81/105       54:45     2:01:32    9:17     2:02:45
900   Christopher Carman     M3034       82/105       55:07     2:01:35    9:17     2:02:46
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901   Michael Blacconiere    M4549        54/77       53:17     2:02:07    9:19     2:02:48
902   Sharon Mullikin        F4549        19/76       53:09     2:02:37    9:22     2:02:49
903   Shaun Kelly            M3539      105/133       53:51     2:01:37    9:17     2:02:51
904   Mark Blaha             M3034       83/105       52:24     2:01:54    9:18     2:02:51
905   David Katzelnick       M5054        45/64       54:05     2:02:33    9:21     2:02:53
906   Sue Wenker             F3539       75/156       54:06     2:02:45    9:22     2:02:58
907   Theresa Weber          F2024       79/164                 2:01:46    9:18     2:03:02
908   Kelly Priefer          F2529       95/226       54:21     2:02:31    9:21     2:03:03
909   Kristi Ellingson       F2024       80/164       55:17     2:02:15    9:20     2:03:03
910   Mostafa Kechmy         M4549        55/77                 1:55:44    8:50     2:03:08
911   Christopher Pater      M4044       82/110       46:17     2:02:55    9:23     2:03:09
912   Patina Stark           F3539       76/156       54:59     2:02:44    9:22     2:03:11
913   John Hebblewhite       M4044       83/110       56:55     2:01:56    9:19     2:03:11
914   Ben Kopek              M2529       77/110       52:34     2:02:05    9:19     2:03:13
915   Molly Miller           F2529       96/226       54:50     2:02:42    9:22     2:03:16
916   Rachel Dalzell         F3034       62/152       54:49     2:02:42    9:22     2:03:16
917   Ryan Haut              M3034       84/105       52:48     2:02:16    9:20     2:03:18
918   Travis Richert         M2529       78/110       52:19     2:03:01    9:24     2:03:19
919   Jenny Koeff            F3034       63/152       53:08     2:02:23    9:21     2:03:19
920   Sarah Richert          F2529       97/226       52:18     2:03:02    9:24     2:03:19
921   Lori Veerman           F4549        20/76       54:29     2:02:30    9:21     2:03:20
922   Emily Laga             F2529       98/226       53:59     2:02:27    9:21     2:03:21
923   Luke Laga              M2529       79/110       53:59     2:02:27    9:21     2:03:21
924   Rebecca Shlafer        F2024       81/164       56:55     2:02:29    9:21     2:03:23
925   Tim Ertl               M4044       84/110       55:00     2:02:49    9:23     2:03:23
926   Jessica Cooney         F2529       99/226       55:00     2:02:21    9:20     2:03:23
927   Bryan Cooney           M2529       80/110       55:01     2:02:22    9:20     2:03:24
928   Ann Harrington         F3539       77/156       53:49     2:01:54    9:18     2:03:27
929   Chelsea Witte          F2024       82/164       52:06     2:02:32    9:21     2:03:27
930   Susan Schlichting      F3539       78/156       53:16     2:01:55    9:18     2:03:33
931   Frederico Morgado      M0119        17/19       50:41     2:01:58    9:19     2:03:34
932   Sue Miller             F3539       79/156       55:52     2:02:58    9:23     2:03:35
933   Cathy Harvath          F4044        40/89       55:24     2:03:10    9:24     2:03:36
934   Val Grittinger         F4044        41/89       55:26     2:02:05    9:19     2:03:37
935   Dennis Reichhold       M3539      106/133       57:51     2:02:14    9:20     2:03:37
936   Teresa Arntz           F3034       64/152       54:26     2:03:01    9:23     2:03:38
937   Karlen Leja            F0119        15/37       53:24     2:02:46    9:22     2:03:41
938   Ashley Bleil           F2024       83/164       52:06     2:02:45    9:22     2:03:41
939   Sarah Reiter           F3034       65/152       53:41     2:03:25    9:25     2:03:42
940   Jacqueline Schneider   F3034       66/152       55:51     2:03:05    9:24     2:03:42
941   Jane Wagner            F3034       67/152       52:44     2:02:28    9:21     2:03:48
942   Gary Braman            M5054        46/64       56:09     2:03:02    9:24     2:03:55
943   Mindy Garis            F3034       68/152       54:35     2:03:15    9:25     2:03:56
944   Tamara Fennig          F4044        42/89       54:25     2:03:21    9:25     2:03:59
945   Ted Graeve             M4044       85/110       52:49     2:03:58    9:28     2:04:00
946   Anita Hopkins          F4044        43/89       54:46     2:03:23    9:25     2:04:01
947   Holly Filmanowicz      F4044        44/89       54:45     2:03:22    9:25     2:04:01
948   Bruce Hopkins          M4044       86/110       54:45     2:03:23    9:25     2:04:01
949   Kristin Smith          F2529      100/226       52:59     2:03:15    9:25     2:04:02
950   Jamie Brant            F2529      101/226       53:25     2:03:07    9:24     2:04:03
951   Christine Grovesteen   F3034       69/152       55:01     2:03:55    9:28     2:04:07
952   Kelly Szamborski       F2024       84/164       52:19     2:03:00    9:23     2:04:08
953   Michael Schubert       M2024        38/52       55:00     2:03:56    9:28     2:04:10
954   Tracey Bindl           F2529      102/226       53:34     2:03:23    9:25     2:04:10
955   Jennifer Schildt       F3034       70/152       52:39     2:03:44    9:27     2:04:11
956   Paul Dahlke            M5054        47/64       55:03     2:02:59    9:23     2:04:13
957   Melissa Gavin          F2529      103/226       56:43     2:03:48    9:27     2:04:15
958   Emily Rhodee           F2024       85/164       55:53     2:04:11    9:29     2:04:15
959   Kathy Sager            F6099          1/8       55:01     2:03:58    9:28     2:04:16
960   Brad Werntz            M3539      107/133       57:20     2:03:26    9:25     2:04:17
961   Jennifer Ford          F3034       71/152       54:19     2:03:25    9:25     2:04:17
962   Jennifer Farrer        F2529      104/226       52:53     2:02:57    9:23     2:04:17
963   Melissa Irvin          F2529      105/226       55:30     2:02:52    9:23     2:04:17
964   Richard Zulkowsky      M3539      108/133       58:14     2:03:27    9:25     2:04:18
965   Beth Wade              F3539       80/156       55:26     2:03:19    9:25     2:04:20
966   Veronika Kucharski     F2529      106/226       54:37     2:03:42    9:27     2:04:22
967   Jennifer Washic        F2529      107/226       56:18     2:03:42    9:27     2:04:23
968   Renee Breihan          F2024       86/164       52:17     2:03:45    9:27     2:04:24
969   Brian Ewert            M4549        56/77       55:31     2:02:50    9:23     2:04:25
970   Madaline Covelli       F2529      108/226       56:45     2:03:12    9:24     2:04:25
971   Laurie Schultz         F2529      109/226       56:18     2:03:45    9:27     2:04:26
972   Lori Boettcher         F4549        21/76       54:56     2:03:08    9:24     2:04:26
973   Kathy Van Heuvelen     F2024       87/164       52:00     2:03:43    9:27     2:04:26
974   Ann Mcmahon            F4549        22/76       55:08     2:03:56    9:28     2:04:28
975   Jennifer Huml          F3034       72/152       54:23     2:04:15    9:29     2:04:30
976   David Soltysik         M3034       85/105       58:29     2:02:54    9:23     2:04:31
977   Stephanie Schams       F2024       88/164       55:43     2:03:27    9:25     2:04:34
978   Ryan West              F2529      110/226       51:01     2:03:58    9:28     2:04:35
979   Sara Stabelfeldt       F2529      111/226       55:03     2:04:21    9:30     2:04:35
980   Mary Jo Esser          F4044        45/89       55:09     2:04:05    9:28     2:04:37
981   Jessica Esser          F0119        16/37                 2:04:05    9:28     2:04:37
982   Michael Mcmahon        M4549        57/77       55:07     2:04:08    9:29     2:04:40
983   Lori Nichols           F4549        23/76       54:33     2:04:02    9:28     2:04:40
984   Michael Spitz          M6064         4/14       50:25     2:04:36    9:31     2:04:42
985   Kate Rasman            F2529      112/226       57:20     2:03:09    9:24     2:04:43
986   Lisa Shen              F2024       89/164       54:13     2:03:59    9:28     2:04:45
987   Payne Chang            M3034       86/105       54:59     2:03:38    9:26     2:04:47
988   Keth Goodman           F3034       73/152       55:29     2:04:06    9:28     2:04:48
989   Geoff Goodman          M3034       87/105       55:29     2:04:06    9:28     2:04:48
990   Curt Coffing           M3539      109/133       57:56     2:04:26    9:30     2:04:54
991   William Schmitt        M3539      110/133       54:31     2:04:46    9:31     2:04:55
992   Christine Stefaniak    F4044        46/89       56:05     2:03:48    9:27     2:04:56
993   Stacy Safranek         F2529      113/226       54:24     2:04:12    9:29     2:04:58
994   Megan Meyer            F2024       90/164       55:19     2:03:34    9:26     2:04:59
995   Jane Schumaker         F4044        47/89       55:47     2:04:28    9:30     2:05:00
996   Regan Reinerth         F2529      114/226     1:00:15     2:03:56    9:28     2:05:00
997   Eric Halverson         M3034       88/105     1:00:15     2:03:56    9:28     2:05:01
998   Trisha Hagene          F2024       91/164       55:20     2:03:37    9:26     2:05:02
999   Anne Bentley           F3034       74/152       56:48     2:03:43    9:27     2:05:06
1000  Al Larson              M6064         5/14       54:57     2:04:31    9:30     2:05:10
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1001  Shanna Shapiro         F2024       92/164       58:23     2:04:40    9:31     2:05:11
1002  Rick Olin              M5054        48/64       53:35     2:04:58    9:32     2:05:12
1003  Kyle Shamberg          M2024        39/52       54:29     2:04:48    9:32     2:05:12
1004  Kari Sievert           F3539       81/156       54:07     2:04:17    9:29     2:05:14
1005  Brooke Burgess         F2529      115/226       55:36     2:03:26    9:25     2:05:20
1006  Scott Kennedy          M4044       87/110       55:26     2:04:11    9:29     2:05:20
1007  Shee-Chang Tang        M4044       88/110       56:03     2:04:43    9:31     2:05:27
1008  Rock Deering           M4549        58/77       53:36     2:05:19    9:34     2:05:28
1009  Jessica Darrow         F3034       75/152       54:03     2:05:17    9:34     2:05:32
1010  Amy Macardy            F2024       93/164       53:41     2:05:10    9:33     2:05:32
1011  Dominic Landretti      M2529       81/110       57:27     2:04:21    9:30     2:05:39
1012  Rick Govek             M4044       89/110       58:07     2:05:03    9:33     2:05:40
1013  Lindsay Proft          F2529      116/226       58:58     2:05:05    9:33     2:05:40
1014  Jaime Martindale       F2529      117/226       54:36     2:05:05    9:33     2:05:42
1015  Ellen Howard           F2024       94/164       57:28     2:05:14    9:34     2:05:44
1016  Mario Alvarez          M3034       89/105       47:10     1:55:43    8:50     2:05:48
1017  Jordy Waller           F2529      118/226       55:11     2:05:10    9:33     2:05:51
1018  David Held             M3539      111/133       57:06     2:04:46    9:32     2:05:56
1019  Alan Geoffroy          M3539      112/133       57:03     2:04:44    9:31     2:05:56
1020  Justin Konkol          M2024        40/52     1:00:04     2:04:40    9:31     2:05:57
1021  Michael Dux            M3034       90/105       57:52     2:04:41    9:31     2:06:01
1022  Sheena Albright        F2024       95/164       57:34     2:04:43    9:31     2:06:02
1023  Kristin Sohn           F3034       76/152       53:43     2:05:23    9:34     2:06:03
1024  James Fredericks       M4549        59/77       55:47     2:04:59    9:33     2:06:03
1025  Karen Schultz          F2529      119/226       55:55     2:05:18    9:34     2:06:04
1026  Jennifer Roman         F3539       82/156       54:14     2:05:43    9:36     2:06:06
1027  Paul Priester          M4044       90/110       53:18     2:05:26    9:35     2:06:07
1028  Nancy Burdick          F4549        24/76       54:25     2:05:56    9:37     2:06:08
1029  Rachael Harbort        F3034       77/152       56:10     2:05:17    9:34     2:06:10
1030  Jennifer Stevens       F3539       83/156       55:21     2:05:13    9:34     2:06:14
1031  Kathi Stanek           F4044        48/89       54:31     2:05:42    9:36     2:06:14
1032  Annette Kruschek       F3034       78/152       54:21     2:04:49    9:32     2:06:15
1033  Rebecca Rhodee         F2529      120/226       55:53     2:06:18    9:38     2:06:22
1034  Kathy Mueller          F4044        49/89       53:42     2:05:44    9:36     2:06:25
1035  Scott Emerson          M0119        18/19       51:58     2:06:06    9:38     2:06:26
1036  Norris Richardson      M6064         6/14       59:03     2:05:24    9:34     2:06:27
1037  Gregory Wilson         M5559        13/34       56:02     2:05:46    9:36     2:06:27
1038  Jemma Jones            F4549        25/76       56:02     2:05:46    9:36     2:06:27
1039  Keryn Ghali            F2529      121/226       56:53     2:05:57    9:37     2:06:29
1040  Amanda Mindel          F2529      122/226       56:20     2:05:45    9:36     2:06:30
1041  Amy Adam               F2529      123/226       56:20     2:05:45    9:36     2:06:30
1042  Daneen Bernhardt       F3539       84/156       52:30     2:06:02    9:37     2:06:32
1043  Tyler Young            M2529       82/110       55:11     2:05:44    9:36     2:06:33
1044  Lindsey Mcgraw         F2529      124/226       55:08     2:05:42    9:36     2:06:34
1045  Mark Puccio            M3539      113/133       59:51     2:05:03    9:33     2:06:34
1046  Laura Arendt           F4549        26/76       54:31     2:06:05    9:38     2:06:36
1047  Andrea Nickels         F2024       96/164       53:23     2:06:23    9:39     2:06:41
1048  Mary Stollenwerk       F2529      125/226       58:07     2:05:50    9:36     2:06:41
1049  Pamela Gates           F6099          2/8       54:29     2:06:21    9:39     2:06:44
1050  John Pearson           M5559        14/34       54:42     2:06:24    9:39     2:06:45
1051  Lori Walsh             F4044        50/89       56:30     2:06:29    9:39     2:06:46
1052  Stephen Swearengin     M2529       83/110       57:06     2:06:19    9:39     2:06:47
1053  Heather Partlow        F2529      126/226       57:06     2:06:19    9:39     2:06:47
1054  Annie Miota            F2529      127/226       55:42     2:06:20    9:39     2:06:50
1055  Kathy Wehrley          F4549        27/76       55:46     2:06:02    9:37     2:06:50
1056  Brooke Peeters         F2024       97/164       51:29     2:06:32    9:40     2:06:53
1057  Sandra Conners         F5054        10/33       56:07     2:06:00    9:37     2:06:53
1058  Jim Pugh               M4044       91/110       54:39     2:05:30    9:35     2:06:58
1059  Patti Winkelman        F3539       85/156       54:55     2:05:54    9:37     2:06:58
1060  Keith Peterson         M4044       92/110       55:44     2:05:40    9:36     2:06:59
1061  Elisabeth Howard       F3034       79/152       57:42     2:06:08    9:38     2:07:00
1062  Mary Nahn              F4044        51/89       54:55     2:06:28    9:39     2:07:07
1063  Jeff Koskinen          M3539      114/133       57:32     2:06:03    9:37     2:07:07
1064  Angela Reifenberg      F3034       80/152       55:47     2:06:32    9:40     2:07:08
1065  Ellen Bushman          F5054        11/33       58:58     2:06:13    9:38     2:07:09
1066  Timothy O'donnell      M4044       93/110       58:49     2:05:53    9:37     2:07:09
1067  Russ Austin            M2529       84/110       57:11     2:06:17    9:38     2:07:12
1068  Amy Vrotsos            F2529      128/226       57:11     2:06:17    9:38     2:07:12
1069  David Gall             M2024        41/52       55:59     2:06:02    9:37     2:07:13
1070  Douglas Gall           M4549        60/77       55:14     2:06:03    9:37     2:07:14
1071  Norma Rivera           F3034       81/152       52:11     2:07:07    9:42     2:07:18
1072  Robin Wagner           F2529      129/226       55:03     2:06:26    9:39     2:07:18
1073  John Norman            M6064         7/14       53:38     2:06:21    9:39     2:07:18
1074  Diep Graham            F2529      130/226       58:57     2:06:43    9:40     2:07:19
1075  Cheryl Walecka         F2529      131/226       56:19     2:06:32    9:40     2:07:20
1076  Kate Brown             F2529      132/226       56:23     2:05:58    9:37     2:07:22
1077  Carrie Ring            F2529      133/226       56:21     2:06:03    9:37     2:07:28
1078  Kimberly Jackson       F2024       98/164       57:27     2:07:04    9:42     2:07:34
1079  John Fritsche          M2529       85/110     1:00:11     2:06:36    9:40     2:07:37
1080  Sheila Olson           F3034       82/152       57:24     2:07:13    9:43     2:07:39
1081  Vicki Pagnucci         F3539       86/156       55:11     2:06:40    9:40     2:07:40
1082  Shaney Andler          F3034       83/152       57:24     2:07:16    9:43     2:07:42
1083  Jana Freeburg Hecker   F3539       87/156       57:13     2:06:19    9:39     2:07:43
1084  Jere Dhein             M5559        15/34       57:24     2:07:17    9:43     2:07:43
1085  Cathie Holmgaard       F4549        28/76       55:02     2:06:57    9:41     2:07:44
1086  Emily Larson           F2024       99/164       57:09     2:06:59    9:42     2:07:45
1087  Pernille Ehlers-Hansen F0119        17/37       54:33     2:07:16    9:43     2:07:47
1088  Julie Bruss            F2529      134/226       53:45     2:07:10    9:43     2:07:47
1089  Bruce Zywiec           M4549        61/77       54:56     2:06:08    9:38     2:07:49
1090  Mark Poker             M4044       94/110       58:40     2:06:21    9:39     2:07:50
1091  Kimberly Wilson        F3034       84/152       56:08     2:06:12    9:38     2:07:50
1092  James Jaeger           M6064         8/14       55:58     2:07:48    9:45     2:07:52
1093  Kelly Hornbeck         F2024      100/164       53:40     2:07:35    9:44     2:07:57
1094  Mary Bauer             F3539       88/156       58:50     2:06:46    9:41     2:08:03
1095  Mariah Powers          F2024      101/164       55:50     2:07:44    9:45     2:08:07
1096  Douglas Trost          M3539      115/133       57:21     2:07:12    9:43     2:08:10
1097  Anne Hofmann           F5054        12/33       57:17     2:07:28    9:44     2:08:12
1098  Barbara Craighead      F3539       89/156       55:48     2:07:03    9:42     2:08:16
1099  Frances Monroe Jenning F4549        29/76       56:37     2:07:11    9:43     2:08:19
1100  Becky Spithill         F4549        30/76       54:24     2:07:29    9:44     2:08:26
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1101  James Nelson           M2529       86/110       57:03     2:07:23    9:43     2:08:26
1102  Tawnya Hagen           F3034       85/152       58:07     2:06:49    9:41     2:08:27
1103  Deborah Tang           F4044        52/89       56:02     2:07:46    9:45     2:08:30
1104  Brooke Diercks         F3034       86/152       54:12     2:07:59    9:46     2:08:31
1105  Kelly Wheeler          F2024      102/164       55:24     2:08:13    9:47     2:08:38
1106  Kedra Clough           F2529      135/226       53:47     2:08:09    9:47     2:08:39
1107  Julie Dehart           F3034       87/152       58:33     2:07:35    9:44     2:08:45
1108  James Moore            M3539      116/133       59:26     2:08:00    9:46     2:08:48
1109  Jill Gurtner           F3539       90/156       57:13     2:07:57    9:46     2:08:49
1110  M. Kathy Peterson      F3034       88/152       57:12     2:07:58    9:46     2:08:49
1111  Felicia Vastalo        F3034       89/152       59:34     2:07:15    9:43     2:08:50
1112  Kristin Charipar       F0119        18/37       58:09     2:07:43    9:45     2:08:52
1113  Daniel Davies          M3034       91/105       54:31     2:08:24    9:48     2:08:53
1114  Elizabeth Charipar     F2024      103/164       58:08     2:07:42    9:45     2:08:53
1115  Jessica Davies         F3034       90/152       54:31     2:08:24    9:48     2:08:53
1116  Debbie Doll            F4549        31/76       55:22     2:07:55    9:46     2:08:54
1117  Connie Welch           F5054        13/33       58:54     2:07:46    9:45     2:08:54
1118  Terry Emmrich          M4549        62/77       55:11     2:08:11    9:47     2:08:56
1119  Chris Vincent          F4044        53/89       57:08     2:08:17    9:48     2:08:56
1120  Jessica Laufenberg     F3034       91/152     1:00:29     2:08:09    9:47     2:08:58
1121  Elizabeth Weisse       F2529      136/226     1:00:07     2:07:37    9:45     2:09:06
1122  Lisa Magis             F4044        54/89       58:20     2:07:55    9:46     2:09:07
1123  Neesha Mehta           F3034       92/152       56:36     2:08:46    9:50     2:09:09
1124  Todd Senger            M2529       87/110       56:37     2:08:46    9:50     2:09:09
1125  Cindy Ezdon            F4549        32/76       58:22     2:08:27    9:48     2:09:13
1126  Catherine Mcconnell    F3539       91/156       58:10     2:08:24    9:48     2:09:13
1127  John Becker            M4549        63/77       59:03     2:08:11    9:47     2:09:14
1128  Adriane Ford           F2024      104/164       55:02     2:08:45    9:50     2:09:16
1129  Duane Ohland           M4549        64/77       57:35     2:07:39    9:45     2:09:17
1130  Kelly Nikolanci        F3539       92/156       55:45     2:08:49    9:50     2:09:21
1131  Tracy Yaktus           F4044        55/89       58:25     2:07:47    9:45     2:09:26
1132  Sara Shea              F3539       93/156       57:09     2:08:48    9:50     2:09:27
1133  Anna Clauss            F2024      105/164       55:51     2:07:54    9:46     2:09:33
1134  Allen Clauss           M5054        49/64       55:53     2:07:55    9:46     2:09:34
1135  Chris Leyda            M3539      117/133       57:55     2:09:08    9:51     2:09:37
1136  Sarah Kulas            F3539       94/156       57:52     2:09:00    9:51     2:09:39
1137  Gina Rico              F3539       95/156       51:02     2:09:40    9:54     2:09:40
1138  Angela Wood            F2024      106/164       59:56     2:08:02    9:46     2:09:40
1139  Laura Schubert         F3539       96/156       57:53     2:09:03    9:51     2:09:42
1140  Takayuki Suzuki        M2529       88/110       54:05     2:09:13    9:52     2:09:42
1141  Sarah Harnden          F2024      107/164       56:33     2:08:23    9:48     2:09:44
1142  Amanda Clemons         F2529      137/226       56:30     2:08:23    9:48     2:09:45
1143  Theresa Wright         F4044        56/89       57:47     2:08:47    9:50     2:09:52
1144  Molly Malloy           F2024      108/164       58:12     2:09:04    9:51     2:09:59
1145  Colleen Malloy         F2529      138/226       58:13     2:09:04    9:51     2:09:59
1146  Donna Ross             F6099          3/8       57:06     2:08:57    9:51     2:10:04
1147  Scott Wendland         M4044       95/110       53:38     2:09:36    9:54     2:10:05
1148  Katelyn Filbrandt      F2024      109/164       54:59     2:09:06    9:51     2:10:11
1149  Glenn Gerschke         M4044       96/110       57:02     2:08:38    9:49     2:10:15
1150  Judy Weber             F4044        57/89       57:59     2:09:00    9:51     2:10:16
1151  Jeannette Rack         F2024      110/164       54:53     2:09:28    9:53     2:10:16
1152  Kristen Yearm          F2529      139/226       56:42     2:09:37    9:54     2:10:18
1153  Stephanie Minett       F2024      111/164       55:21     2:08:54    9:50     2:10:19
1154  Stephanie Kellogg      F4044        58/89       53:23     2:09:53    9:55     2:10:19
1155  Annette Plante-Hogoboo F3539       97/156       59:47     2:09:53    9:55     2:10:21
1156  Susan Peters           F4549        33/76       58:17     2:09:02    9:51     2:10:22
1157  Bridgette Guthrie      F3034       93/152       58:35     2:09:25    9:53     2:10:25
1158  Julie Steinberg        F3034       94/152       58:07     2:09:12    9:52     2:10:25
1159  Stephen Schmidt        M3034       92/105       58:13     2:09:59    9:55     2:10:26
1160  Ann Schmidt            F2529      140/226       58:14     2:09:59    9:55     2:10:26
1161  Lesley Sillaman        F2529      141/226       58:14     2:09:59    9:55     2:10:26
1162  Jon Heinrich           M5559        16/34       57:41     2:09:55    9:55     2:10:28
1163  Julie Fliss            F2529      142/226       58:17     2:10:12    9:56     2:10:31
1164  Jennifer Walz          F3034       95/152       58:16     2:10:11    9:56     2:10:32
1165  Shelly Weber           F3539       98/156       58:16     2:10:12    9:56     2:10:32
1166  Linda Check            F5054        14/33       58:50     2:09:09    9:52     2:10:32
1167  Alvar Carlson          M3034       93/105       54:42     2:09:27    9:53     2:10:44
1168  Elizabeth Miazga       F2024      112/164       56:00     2:09:35    9:54     2:10:44
1169  Carrie Sullivan        F3539       99/156       57:01     2:09:53    9:55     2:10:46
1170  Julie Merow            F3034       96/152       55:53     2:10:05    9:56     2:10:47
1171  Barbie Bouzek          F3539      100/156       55:53     2:10:04    9:56     2:10:47
1172  Christine Rogers       F3539      101/156       56:48     2:09:45    9:54     2:10:50
1173  Kate Young             F3539      102/156       55:46     2:09:40    9:54     2:10:54
1174  Robert Leonard         M5559        17/34       55:03     2:09:19    9:52     2:10:56
1175  Barb Aughey            F3539      103/156       58:07     2:10:20    9:57     2:10:56
1176  Jeffrey Nelson         M3539      118/133       57:53     2:10:00    9:55     2:10:57
1177  Christa Hoyt           F3034       97/152       57:52     2:09:42    9:54     2:10:59
1178  Stacey Johansson       F3034       98/152       55:34     2:10:51    9:59     2:11:00
1179  Amy Schubert           F2529      143/226       55:15     2:10:50    9:59     2:11:04
1180  Michele Zinda          F3539      104/156       54:02     2:10:47    9:59     2:11:05
1181  Michael Skelton        M4549        65/77     1:00:11     2:09:38    9:54     2:11:06
1182  Albert Fountaine       M5054        50/64       56:35     2:10:23    9:57     2:11:10
1183  Trina Hageman          F3034       99/152       56:35     2:10:23    9:57     2:11:11
1184  Lisa Cappelli          F4549        34/76       56:50     2:10:23    9:57     2:11:11
1185  Sandra Amy             F2529      144/226       59:25     2:10:51    9:59     2:11:12
1186  Mariah Recker          F2529      145/226       59:25     2:10:51    9:59     2:11:13
1187  Margaret Waala         F5559         2/12       58:45     2:09:49    9:55     2:11:16
1188  Karen Dupont           F4044        59/89       58:23     2:10:13    9:56     2:11:20
1189  Tim Latimer            M4044       97/110       57:57     2:09:59    9:55     2:11:23
1190  Jean Hulbert           F5054        15/33       58:42     2:10:44    9:59     2:11:23
1191  Rob Hermann            M3539      119/133       53:30     2:09:52    9:55     2:11:29
1192  Julie Malucha          F4044        60/89       55:03     2:10:23    9:57     2:11:33
1193  Mary Tylicki           F2529      146/226     1:00:23     2:10:07    9:56     2:11:33
1194  Anne Stancil           F2529      147/226       58:08     2:10:20    9:57     2:11:34
1195  Kristen Scherkenbach   F2024      113/164     1:00:09     2:10:06    9:56     2:11:35
1196  Kristen Gehring        F2024      114/164     1:00:10     2:10:05    9:56     2:11:35
1197  Laura Clark-Taylor     F4549        35/76                 2:10:05    9:56     2:11:35
1198  Diana Mumford          F2024      115/164     1:00:10     2:10:06    9:56     2:11:35
1199  Julie Schroeder        F3034      100/152       58:16     2:11:01   10:00     2:11:37
1200  Cheryl Bock            F3034      101/152       54:54     2:11:35   10:03     2:11:39
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1201  Allison Macdonald      F0119        19/37       55:50     2:11:23   10:02     2:11:39
1202  Donna Nicolai-Weber    F4549        36/76       57:59     2:10:32    9:58     2:11:40
1203  Sharon Worzalla        F0119        20/37       58:17     2:10:36    9:58     2:11:44
1204  Kelly Gardner          F2529      148/226       57:55     2:10:48    9:59     2:11:46
1205  Mindy Voelker          F3034      102/152       55:55     2:11:42   10:03     2:11:46
1206  Ken Johnson            M5559        18/34       58:56     2:11:32   10:02     2:11:47
1207  Patrick Fleury         M3539      120/133       55:32     2:10:55   10:00     2:11:51
1208  Ramona Villarreal      F5054        16/33       58:06     2:11:15   10:01     2:11:55
1209  Julia Bultmann         F2024      116/164       58:35     2:10:53    9:59     2:11:55
1210  Nathan Hornung         M2024        42/52       58:35     2:10:53   10:00     2:11:55
1211  Andrew Jalbert         M3539      121/133       58:58     2:08:33    9:49     2:12:01
1212  James Moyer            M3539      122/133       58:59     2:08:34    9:49     2:12:01
1213  Michael Bauer          M4044       98/110       57:58     2:11:31   10:02     2:12:06
1214  Glenn Andler           M5054        51/64       56:12     2:10:51    9:59     2:12:07
1215  Joseph Kvamme          M2529       89/110       59:31     2:10:44    9:59     2:12:10
1216  Laura Schuppener       F2024      117/164       59:31     2:10:44    9:59     2:12:10
1217  Sara Glodowski-Sandee  F2529      149/226       57:37     2:10:56   10:00     2:12:10
1218  Fran Breit             F4549        37/76       58:25     2:11:39   10:03     2:12:13
1219  Rich Vurva             M4549        66/77       56:16     2:11:19   10:01     2:12:15
1220  Claudette Zweifel      F3034      103/152       58:21     2:11:41   10:03     2:12:24
1221  Michelle Bastall       F3034      104/152       58:21     2:11:41   10:03     2:12:24
1222  Megan Ramey            F2529      150/226       56:45     2:11:38   10:03     2:12:25
1223  Lisa Bell              F2024      118/164       56:37     2:12:11   10:05     2:12:27
1224  Scot Ross              M3539      123/133       57:32     2:10:55   10:00     2:12:36
1225  Elizabeth Anders       F3539      105/156       57:31     2:12:22   10:06     2:12:37
1226  Ann Brice              F3539      106/156       58:09     2:09:03    9:51     2:12:38
1227  Barbara Guy            F0119        21/37     1:00:26     2:11:06   10:00     2:12:43
1228  Michael Klinker        M4549        67/77       54:19     2:11:43   10:03     2:12:44
1229  Richard Schell         M4044       99/110       55:51     2:11:04   10:00     2:12:44
1230  Tara Kreuser           F2024      119/164       56:33     2:11:25   10:02     2:12:45
1231  Grayce Backstrom       F0119        22/37     1:00:26     2:11:08   10:01     2:12:46
1232  Andrea Scruster        F0119        23/37       59:46     2:11:14   10:01     2:12:47
1233  Andrea D'angelo        F3034      105/152       58:55     2:12:10   10:05     2:12:54
1234  Renee Abel-Collinge    F3034      106/152       58:55     2:12:11   10:05     2:12:54
1235  Justin Goetzke                        0/0       58:25     2:11:55   10:04     2:12:58
1236  Laura Bartlett         F2024      120/164       58:26     2:11:55   10:04     2:12:58
1237  Teresa Rosenboom       F3034      107/152       59:15     2:11:35   10:03     2:12:59
1238  Barbara Sloniker       F4044        61/89       59:16     2:11:36   10:03     2:12:59
1239  Stacy Irons            F3034      108/152       59:00     2:12:17   10:06     2:13:04
1240  Laura Holsen           F2529      151/226       58:43     2:11:54   10:04     2:13:11
1241  Jud Wyant              M5559        19/34       59:04     2:12:12   10:05     2:13:14
1242  James Pondel           M4044      100/110     1:00:20     2:12:10   10:05     2:13:17
1243  Jim Schnitzler         M7099          1/3     1:00:23     2:12:10   10:05     2:13:17
1244  Andy Brehm             M2529       90/110       58:08     2:12:01   10:05     2:13:19
1245  Sarah Scheib           F2529      152/226       59:30     2:11:51   10:04     2:13:19
1246  Shelly Carpenter       F3539      107/156       58:08     2:12:02   10:05     2:13:20
1247  Jane Steffes           F3539      108/156       57:19     2:12:47   10:08     2:13:25
1248  Mary Schunk            F4549        38/76       55:33     2:12:07   10:05     2:13:26
1249  Jessalyn Bartz         F0119        24/37       55:50     2:13:12   10:10     2:13:35
1250  Miles Wixon            M3034       94/105     1:00:34     2:12:53   10:09     2:13:35
1251  Jessie Anderson        F2529      153/226     1:00:34     2:12:53   10:09     2:13:35
1252  Lynae Shear            F3034      109/152       58:43     2:12:28   10:07     2:13:36
1253  Andrew Ellis           M2529       91/110       58:42     2:12:27   10:07     2:13:36
1254  Jeremy Millard         M2024        43/52       55:57     2:13:03   10:09     2:13:37
1255  Carmen Zirbel          F3034      110/152       59:16     2:12:38   10:08     2:13:38
1256  Richard Zirbel         M3539      124/133       59:47     2:12:39   10:08     2:13:38
1257  Steve Barnes           M5054        52/64       59:29     2:13:24   10:11     2:13:42
1258  Christine Barnes       F2024      121/164       59:28     2:13:25   10:11     2:13:42
1259  Kristin Westfall       F3539      109/156     1:00:31     2:12:24   10:06     2:13:45
1260  Steven Anderson        M5054        53/64       58:40     2:12:36   10:07     2:13:45
1261  Katie Robertson        F2529      154/226       58:35     2:13:05   10:10     2:13:46
1262  Hans Schiefelbein      M2529       92/110       58:34     2:13:05   10:10     2:13:46
1263  Jill Nelson            F3539      110/156       57:53     2:12:59   10:09     2:13:56
1264  Pamela Borrelli        F5054        17/33       58:40     2:13:01   10:09     2:14:00
1265  Anne Malloy            F2529      155/226       59:01     2:13:00   10:09     2:14:02
1266  Allison Bridges        F2529      156/226       59:01     2:13:00   10:09     2:14:03
1267  Stacey Twedt           F4044        62/89       58:55     2:13:29   10:11     2:14:04
1268  Sue Wirth              F5054        18/33     1:00:41     2:13:43   10:12     2:14:12
1269  Jeanne Hunter          F4044        63/89       58:10     2:12:52   10:09     2:14:13
1270  Christina Castaneda    F2024      122/164       57:04     2:13:15   10:10     2:14:19
1271  Michelle Drea          F3034      111/152       55:25     2:13:32   10:12     2:14:20
1272  Roger Kruk             M5559        20/34       55:25     2:13:32   10:12     2:14:20
1273  Shon Trinh             F4549        39/76       59:39     2:13:28   10:11     2:14:20
1274  Emily Thompson         F3034      112/152       59:31     2:13:49   10:13     2:14:24
1275  Terry Murphy           M5054        54/64     1:00:44     2:14:01   10:14     2:14:26
1276  Kenneth Evason         M5559        21/34       57:17     2:13:48   10:13     2:14:31
1277  Karen Huston           F3539      111/156       57:50     2:12:59   10:09     2:14:37
1278  Corey Thompson         F5054        19/33       59:30     2:14:03   10:14     2:14:38
1279  Elizabeth Fischer      F2024      123/164     1:00:16     2:13:31   10:12     2:14:46
1280  Tommy Graham           M2024        44/52                 2:13:31   10:12     2:14:46
1281  Kathleen Zink          F2024      124/164     1:00:17     2:13:15   10:10     2:14:46
1282  Rob Funck              M4044      101/110       56:28     2:13:34   10:12     2:14:46
1283  Jill Kietzke           F3034      113/152       58:47     2:13:31   10:12     2:14:48
1284  Tom Watembach          M6064         9/14       57:35     2:14:24   10:16     2:14:49
1285  David Wang             M2529       93/110       55:48     2:13:33   10:12     2:15:01
1286  Jacqueline Janz        F3539      112/156     1:00:19     2:14:57   10:18     2:15:09
1287  Daniel Bohrod          M4549        68/77       59:15     2:14:48   10:17     2:15:10
1288  Alle Millam            F3034      114/152       57:28     2:13:39   10:12     2:15:13
1289  Ellen Nowak            F3539      113/156       59:12     2:14:43   10:17     2:15:14
1290  Annmarie Brennan       F4549        40/76     1:01:48     2:14:21   10:15     2:15:20
1291  Liz Rinella            F0119        25/37     1:00:27     2:14:16   10:15     2:15:37
1292  Jill Kolesar           F3539      114/156       55:09     2:14:35   10:16     2:15:40
1293  Randall Svoboda        M4549        69/77       56:38     2:14:43   10:17     2:15:41
1294  Jady Grad              M4044      102/110     1:01:21     2:14:30   10:16     2:15:45
1295  Katarina Bader         F2024      125/164     1:02:30     2:14:41   10:17     2:15:46
1296  Sarah Wittman          F2529      157/226     1:02:26     2:14:25   10:16     2:15:50
1297  Erin Mccarthy          F2529      158/226     1:02:26     2:14:25   10:16     2:15:50
1298  Dawn Aase              F2529      159/226       58:52     2:15:31   10:21     2:15:50
1299  Colleen O'neil         F3539      115/156       56:32     2:14:20   10:15     2:15:52
1300  Brian Shaw             M3034       95/105     1:02:30     2:14:34   10:16     2:15:52
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1301  Lana Mades             F3034      115/152       59:20     2:13:30   10:11     2:15:56
1302  Christine Genda        F3539      116/156       59:28     2:15:00   10:18     2:16:07
1303  Jennifer Neitzel       F3034      116/152     1:10:06     2:15:50   10:22     2:16:08
1304  Timothy Verhoff        M3539      125/133     1:00:38     2:15:03   10:19     2:16:10
1305  Judith Gloeckner-Demro F4549        41/76     1:00:51     2:15:02   10:18     2:16:13
1306  Roxanne Pals           F4044        64/89     1:00:49     2:15:02   10:19     2:16:13
1307  Janae Juhlin           F3539      117/156     1:00:50     2:15:03   10:19     2:16:13
1308  Jayne Reysack          F3539      118/156     1:00:50     2:15:02   10:19     2:16:13
1309  Desiree Parent         F2024      126/164       59:05     2:14:59   10:18     2:16:15
1310  Shelly Kippa           F3034      117/152     1:00:12     2:15:16   10:20     2:16:22
1311  Terry Kippa            M5559        22/34     1:00:13     2:15:17   10:20     2:16:23
1312  Jeffrey Kippa          M2529       94/110     1:00:12     2:15:16   10:20     2:16:23
1313  Kim Guerrieri          F4044        65/89     1:00:36     2:13:20   10:11     2:16:23
1314  Cathy Schultz          F4549        42/76     1:00:37     2:13:21   10:11     2:16:24
1315  Lynette Sramek         F3539      119/156       59:31     2:15:17   10:20     2:16:25
1316  Emma Radomski          F2024      127/164     1:01:40     2:15:18   10:20     2:16:26
1317  Shari Khaja            F2024      128/164       58:39     2:16:24   10:25     2:16:38
1318  Noah Phillips          M2024        45/52       58:39     2:16:23   10:25     2:16:38
1319  Robin Kempfer          F3539      120/156     1:00:31     2:15:21   10:20     2:16:42
1320  Jo Christofferson      F4044        66/89       59:09     2:16:15   10:24     2:16:43
1321  Wendy Heil             F3539      121/156     1:00:52     2:16:00   10:23     2:16:44
1322  Mike Heil              M4044      103/110     1:00:50     2:16:00   10:23     2:16:44
1323  Ryan Sandee            M2024        46/52       57:38     2:15:31   10:21     2:16:44
1324  Kate Short             F4549        43/76       59:48     2:15:54   10:22     2:16:45
1325  Deborah Darien         F4044        67/89       59:48     2:15:54   10:22     2:16:45
1326  Delona Allers          F3034      118/152       59:14     2:15:47   10:22     2:16:53
1327  Alecia Lotysz          F0119        26/37       55:44     2:15:37   10:21     2:16:54
1328  Alicia Anton           F0119        27/37       55:44     2:15:38   10:21     2:16:54
1329  Katy Dittman           F2529      160/226     1:00:56     2:15:28   10:20     2:16:56
1330  Amanda Cook            F2529      161/226     1:01:00     2:15:57   10:23     2:17:01
1331  Jim Carelli            M5559        23/34       59:24     2:16:01   10:23     2:17:09
1332  Anne Carelli           F2529      162/226       59:25     2:16:03   10:23     2:17:09
1333  Francesco Muzzi        M5054        55/64       57:19     2:17:05   10:28     2:17:12
1334  Samantha Daniels       F2529      163/226       59:53     2:16:18   10:24     2:17:13
1335  Piper Bacskai          F2529      164/226     1:00:23     2:15:51   10:22     2:17:18
1336  Jenny Merrick          F2529      165/226     1:00:22     2:15:51   10:22     2:17:18
1337  Danielle Krumbein      F3034      119/152       57:59     2:17:16   10:29     2:17:21
1338  Bridget Voltl          F2024      129/164       57:57     2:17:17   10:29     2:17:22
1339  Cindy Flory            F4549        44/76       59:27     2:16:22   10:25     2:17:22
1340  Lauren Graupner        F2024      130/164       58:41     2:15:58   10:23     2:17:27
1341  Chuck Graupner         M5054        56/64       58:41     2:15:59   10:23     2:17:27
1342  Lauren Pire            F2024      131/164       57:30     2:16:28   10:25     2:17:30
1343  Jodeen Exner           F3539      122/156       58:43     2:16:06   10:23     2:17:43
1344  Leif Gardner           M5559        24/34     1:00:03     2:16:46   10:26     2:17:45
1345  Nancy Ketterhagen      F4044        68/89       57:56     2:17:18   10:29     2:17:47
1346  Jean Wilfer            F6099          4/8     1:00:45     2:17:13   10:28     2:17:50
1347  David Hecker           M3034       96/105       57:13     2:16:27   10:25     2:17:51
1348  Steve Schumacher       M4044      104/110     1:00:55     2:17:22   10:29     2:17:59
1349  Phillip Schleicher     M4044      105/110     1:00:55     2:17:22   10:29     2:17:59
1350  Aimee Stellmach        F2024      132/164     1:00:06     2:16:42   10:26     2:18:09
1351  Rebecca Baures         F3539      123/156     1:00:06     2:16:55   10:27     2:18:12
1352  Shane Oechsle          M3034       97/105       57:51     2:17:21   10:29     2:18:17
1353  Kate Francois          F2024      133/164       59:58     2:17:52   10:31     2:18:18
1354  John Larson            M3539      126/133                 2:18:10   10:33     2:18:23
1355  Becky Schommer         F2024      134/164     1:00:04     2:17:10   10:28     2:18:28
1356  Sarah Bell             F2024      135/164     1:00:05     2:17:11   10:28     2:18:28
1357  Kristiina Oksman       F4549        45/76     1:01:57     2:18:31   10:34     2:18:40
1358  Eileen Murphy          F2529      166/226       57:21     2:18:10   10:33     2:18:44
1359  John Eisele            M2024        47/52     1:02:25     2:17:10   10:28     2:18:44
1360  Tim Flynn              M3034       98/105     1:05:41     2:17:43   10:31     2:18:44
1361  Judy Hill              F4044        69/89       57:39     2:18:54   10:36     2:19:02
1362  Charmaine Reynolds     F4044        70/89     1:01:35     2:17:47   10:31     2:19:04
1363  Jeanne Pulvermacher    F2529      167/226     1:00:53     2:18:04   10:32     2:19:05
1364  Phil Ralston           M3539      127/133                 2:18:49   10:36     2:19:08
1365  Holly Kaukl            F2529      168/226       58:30     2:17:54   10:32     2:19:12
1366  Alexandria Wenzel      F2024      136/164     1:04:31     2:17:51   10:31     2:19:14
1367  Russell Thull          M2024        48/52     1:04:30     2:17:51   10:31     2:19:15
1368  Divya-Devi Joshi       F3539      124/156     1:01:33     2:17:49   10:31     2:19:16
1369  Rita Miller            F4549        46/76       56:48     2:18:05   10:32     2:19:20
1370  Jennifer Kempfert      F2024      137/164     1:06:26     2:18:25   10:34     2:19:22
1371  Karen Mansoorabadi     F2529      169/226     1:02:09     2:18:53   10:36     2:19:23
1372  Timothy Hayden         M2024        49/52       59:45     2:18:12   10:33     2:19:23
1373  Jean Kelly             F4549        47/76       59:16     2:19:00   10:37     2:19:24
1374  Sharon Passarella      F4549        48/76     1:01:08     2:18:06   10:33     2:19:30
1375  Aaron Kuhl             M3034       99/105       59:45     2:18:29   10:34     2:19:39
1376  Kris Brunkow           F3539      125/156       59:43     2:18:28   10:34     2:19:39
1377  Siobhan Cooney         F2529      170/226     1:01:15     2:18:47   10:36     2:19:40
1378  David Mauch            M4044      106/110     1:47:50     2:19:44   10:40     2:19:44
1379  Brandon Booth          M2529       95/110     1:01:00     2:18:23   10:34     2:19:46
1380  Judy Stauffacher       F2529      171/226     1:00:38     2:19:38   10:40     2:19:48
1381  Kay Balink             F4549        49/76       58:46     2:19:39   10:40     2:19:49
1382  Sara Dekok             F2024      138/164     1:00:40     2:18:24   10:34     2:19:51
1383  John Affatati          M5054        57/64       59:02     2:18:53   10:36     2:19:53
1384  Vincent Affatati       M3539      128/133       59:03     2:18:55   10:36     2:19:54
1385  Greta Adler            F5054        20/33       59:41     2:19:31   10:39     2:20:02
1386  Amber Ziltener         F2529      172/226     1:01:57     2:19:11   10:37     2:20:04
1387  Bree Prochazka         F2529      173/226     1:01:57     2:19:11   10:38     2:20:04
1388  Brent Nistler          M3034      100/105     1:00:03     2:19:42   10:40     2:20:12
1389  Andy Bach              M2529       96/110       52:59     2:19:33   10:39     2:20:20
1390  Cory Oberlander        M3034      101/105       54:53     2:19:41   10:40     2:20:26
1391  Dean Tompkins          M4044      107/110       57:56     2:20:25   10:43     2:20:34
1392  Cecilia Marn           F2024      139/164     1:01:06     2:20:24   10:43     2:20:40
1393  Erin Barnes            F2024      140/164       59:59     2:19:06   10:37     2:20:41
1394  Ryan Martin            M2529       97/110     1:00:00     2:19:06   10:37     2:20:41
1395  Maggie Stielow         F2529      174/226     1:04:38     2:19:56   10:41     2:20:50
1396  Vanessa Walby          F2529      175/226     1:03:04     2:19:34   10:39     2:21:00
1397  Lauren Borgardt        F2024      141/164     1:03:02     2:19:33   10:39     2:21:00
1398  Sivakumar Jagadeesan   M2529       98/110     1:03:17     2:20:11   10:42     2:21:05
1399  Christian Robinson     M3539      129/133       57:07     2:20:25   10:43     2:21:10
1400  Debra Thompson         F4044        71/89     1:02:57     2:20:32   10:44     2:21:14
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1401  Jessica Fashun         F3034      120/152     1:02:57     2:20:32   10:44     2:21:14
1402  Dave Uttech            M4549        70/77     1:00:11     2:20:54   10:45     2:21:21
1403  Cheryl Uttech          F4549        50/76     1:00:11     2:20:55   10:45     2:21:21
1404  Dana Bigham            F2024      142/164       59:09     2:21:04   10:46     2:21:26
1405  Saswati Bhattacharya   F4044        72/89       59:08     2:21:05   10:46     2:21:27
1406  Leah Crane             F5054        21/33     1:01:46     2:20:34   10:44     2:21:38
1407  Kristin Heath          F3034      121/152     1:01:36     2:20:22   10:43     2:21:44
1408  Marie Frey             F2024      143/164       58:34     2:18:54   10:36     2:21:48
1409  Julie Forcier          F3034      122/152       57:14     2:20:49   10:45     2:21:51
1410  Annette Revolinski     F3034      123/152       57:12     2:20:48   10:45     2:21:51
1411  Kari Davis             F3034      124/152     1:01:24     2:21:09   10:46     2:22:01
1412  Timothy Kurt           M2529       99/110                 2:20:01   10:41     2:22:01
1413  Sharon Anderson        F2529      176/226     1:00:37     2:20:38   10:44     2:22:08
1414  Sarah Gruen            F0119        28/37       53:16     2:21:52   10:50     2:22:15
1415  Lainie Dillon          F3034      125/152       58:55     2:19:40   10:40     2:22:19
1416  Megan Walseth          F2529      177/226       58:53     2:19:40   10:40     2:22:19
1417  Ken Sliwa              M5559        25/34     1:01:13     2:21:30   10:48     2:22:23
1418  Dawn Laufenberg        F3034      126/152       59:50     2:20:56   10:45     2:22:26
1419  Cindy Louis            F2024      144/164       59:50     2:20:56   10:45     2:22:26
1420  Patrick Dawson         M2529      100/110       59:39     2:21:39   10:49     2:22:29
1421  Laura Sawdey           F2529      178/226     1:03:28     2:20:47   10:45     2:22:33
1422  Rachel Dux             F2529      179/226     1:05:13     2:21:18   10:47     2:22:39
1423  Bill Bieberitz         M3034      102/105     1:01:51     2:22:05   10:51     2:22:41
1424  Chelse Vandermause     F2024      145/164     1:03:48     2:21:57   10:50     2:22:56
1425  Dennis Vandermause     M5559        26/34     1:03:47     2:21:57   10:50     2:22:57
1426  Alyssa Hermann         F3034      127/152       57:48     2:22:19   10:52     2:22:57
1427  Tammy Roberson         F3034      128/152     1:00:47     2:21:55   10:50     2:23:00
1428  Emily Austin           F0119        29/37     1:01:15     2:21:57   10:50     2:23:03
1429  Julia Martin           F2529      180/226     1:01:15     2:21:58   10:50     2:23:05
1430  Erin Cooney            F2529      181/226     1:01:16     2:22:17   10:52     2:23:10
1431  Justin Bailey          M2529      101/110       59:00     2:23:02   10:55     2:23:18
1432  Karen Albertson        F2529      182/226       59:00     2:23:02   10:55     2:23:19
1433  Ashley Myers           F2529      183/226     1:01:48     2:23:16   10:56     2:23:19
1434  Betsie Weisse          F3034      129/152     1:02:29     2:21:47   10:49     2:23:21
1435  Misty Otte             F2529      184/226     1:02:30     2:21:48   10:49     2:23:21
1436  Kristen Burda          F2529      185/226     1:02:31     2:21:48   10:49     2:23:21
1437  Karen Murphree         F3539      126/156     1:02:31     2:19:55   10:41     2:23:23
1438  Lori Anderson          F4549        51/76     1:02:30     2:23:03   10:55     2:23:23
1439  Beth Marzec            F4549        52/76     1:02:31     2:23:04   10:55     2:23:23
1440  Rajan Shukla           M2529      102/110     1:04:25     2:22:12   10:51     2:23:24
1441  Victoria Frank         F2529      186/226     1:04:24     2:22:12   10:51     2:23:24
1442  Ron Barr               M7099          2/3     1:01:05     2:23:15   10:56     2:23:26
1443  Shaunda Bauslaugh      F2529      187/226     1:04:04     2:22:59   10:55     2:23:29
1444  Barbara Evert          F4549        53/76     1:00:02     2:23:06   10:55     2:23:29
1445  Cathy Walker           F4044        73/89     1:04:03     2:22:59   10:55     2:23:29
1446  Bill Imhoff            M6064        10/14     1:02:23     2:22:28   10:53     2:23:32
1447  Kathleen Espich        F3539      127/156     1:01:05     2:22:32   10:53     2:23:33
1448  Judy Dahl              F4549        54/76     1:01:05     2:22:31   10:53     2:23:33
1449  Nikki Braun            F3539      128/156     1:01:04     2:22:31   10:53     2:23:33
1450  Karleen Humphrey       F5559         3/12     1:00:51     2:22:23   10:52     2:23:33
1451  Alexandra Kensinger    F0119        30/37     1:00:25     2:21:56   10:50     2:23:34
1452  Susan Spitz            F6099          5/8       59:40     2:23:06   10:55     2:23:37
1453  Ellen Martinson        F3539      129/156       57:26     2:22:39   10:53     2:23:44
1454  Robin Schwemmler       F4044        74/89     1:02:37     2:23:26   10:57     2:23:58
1455  Kerry Schwartz         F2529      188/226     1:02:57     2:23:03   10:55     2:24:15
1456  Randy Stephani         M2529      103/110     1:02:56     2:23:02   10:55     2:24:15
1457  Maggie Moroney         F2024      146/164     1:08:18     2:24:27   11:02     2:24:27
1458  Maureen Foy            F0119        31/37     1:02:46     2:23:08   10:56     2:24:35
1459  Susan Shepherd         F5054        22/33     1:00:48     2:23:51   10:59     2:24:39
1460  Darlene Brewer         F6099          6/8     1:00:29     2:24:31   11:02     2:24:48
1461  Ellen Sjolund          F4044        75/89     1:01:38     2:24:14   11:01     2:24:53
1462  Kathleen Infante       F4549        55/76     1:02:46     2:23:31   10:57     2:24:57
1463  Peter Hoffmann         M6064        11/14     1:01:20     2:24:52   11:04     2:25:00
1464  Katie Foy              F2529      189/226     1:02:45     2:23:38   10:58     2:25:06
1465  Andrea Baeder          F2529      190/226       59:07     2:24:19   11:01     2:25:10
1466  Dale Bruheim           M5054        58/64     1:04:19     2:23:58   10:59     2:25:13
1467  Angela Rey             F2529      191/226     1:05:40     2:23:35   10:58     2:25:14
1468  Karen Pflughoeft       F5054        23/33     1:05:40     2:23:35   10:58     2:25:14
1469  Tom Brei               M5559        27/34     1:03:41     2:24:06   11:00     2:25:18
1470  Corinna Maleike        F4549        56/76     1:00:20     2:25:14   11:05     2:25:26
1471  Nicole Dwyer           F3034      130/152     1:05:48     2:24:09   11:00     2:25:30
1472  Betsy Hessel           F5054        24/33     1:04:25     2:24:23   11:01     2:25:42
1473  Craig Hessel           M5054        59/64     1:04:25     2:24:24   11:01     2:25:42
1474  Amy Majka              F3034      131/152       57:52     2:20:34   10:44     2:25:49
1475  Elizabeth Majka        F2024      147/164       57:51     2:20:34   10:44     2:25:49
1476  Stephen Blitz          M6064        12/14     1:03:22     2:25:10   11:05     2:25:58
1477  Sara Hansen            F3539      130/156     1:06:14     2:25:05   11:04     2:26:01
1478  Vickie Handrich        F3539      131/156     1:06:15     2:25:05   11:05     2:26:01
1479  Jennifer Hoffman       F2529      192/226     1:03:28     2:24:53   11:04     2:26:09
1480  Constance Uttech       F2024      148/164       58:25     2:25:57   11:08     2:26:22
1481  Jacqueline Uttech      F0119        32/37       58:25     2:25:58   11:09     2:26:22
1482  Dean Kaufert           M4549        71/77     1:00:34     2:26:22   11:10     2:26:35
1483  Amy Callahan           F3539      132/156     1:02:58     2:25:02   11:04     2:26:35
1484  Kathy Ziegert          F2529      193/226     1:02:58     2:25:03   11:04     2:26:35
1485  Megan Callahan         F2024      149/164     1:02:57     2:25:02   11:04     2:26:35
1486  Gary Sedlacek          M5559        28/34     1:04:48     2:26:19   11:10     2:26:37
1487  Stacy Fisher           F2529      194/226       59:26     2:26:42   11:12     2:26:53
1488  Jennifer Hadcock       F3034      132/152     1:02:56     2:23:30   10:57     2:26:57
1489  Kim Konig              F3034      133/152     1:07:04     2:25:32   11:07     2:26:58
1490  Melissa Peyton         F3034      134/152     1:05:36     2:25:28   11:06     2:26:59
1491  Denice Waldhuetter     F4549        57/76     1:02:57     2:25:57   11:08     2:27:05
1492  Margaret Miazga        F0119        33/37       58:18     2:25:58   11:09     2:27:06
1493  William Miazga         M4549        72/77       58:15     2:25:56   11:08     2:27:07
1494  Marina Maxwell         F2024      150/164     1:05:01     2:25:38   11:07     2:27:12
1495  Maggie Ordon           F2024      151/164     1:06:07     2:25:50   11:08     2:27:15
1496  Amanda Silha           F2529      195/226     1:06:08     2:25:51   11:08     2:27:15
1497  James Hughes           M3034      103/105     1:02:32     2:25:53   11:08     2:27:16
1498  Heather Dudley         F2024      152/164     1:03:07     2:26:19   11:10     2:27:23
1499  Denise Oen             F4044        76/89     1:03:00     2:26:18   11:10     2:27:26
1500  Patricia Schutt        F5054        25/33     1:05:04     2:26:08   11:09     2:27:28
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1501  Judy Myers             F4549        58/76     1:01:36     2:26:08   11:09     2:27:39
1502  Meghan Marez           F0119        34/37     1:01:07     2:26:22   11:10     2:27:43
1503  Kelsey Staudacher      F0119        35/37     1:01:06     2:26:22   11:10     2:27:43
1504  Meg Kowalski           F3034      135/152     1:02:54     2:26:28   11:11     2:27:50
1505  Amanda Borleske        F2529      196/226     1:01:18     2:26:26   11:11     2:27:51
1506  Karen Hauser           F3539      133/156     1:05:22     2:27:14   11:14     2:27:54
1507  Rebecca Madler         F3034      136/152     1:02:55     2:26:54   11:13     2:27:58
1508  Jane Lemon             F3034      137/152     1:02:49     2:27:45   11:17     2:28:40
1509  Charles Grubb          M3539      130/133     1:08:22     2:27:09   11:14     2:28:45
1510  Sarah Gardner          F2024      153/164     1:05:38     2:27:49   11:17     2:28:47
1511  Darla Bischoff         F2529      197/226     1:07:58     2:27:58   11:18     2:28:52
1512  Joseph Ciurlik         M3539      131/133     1:04:18     2:28:16   11:19     2:29:02
1513  Bridget Ciurlik        F3539      134/156     1:04:18     2:28:17   11:19     2:29:02
1514  Mary Ruhland           F2024      154/164     1:03:29     2:27:32   11:16     2:29:15
1515  Jillian Henss          F2529      198/226     1:02:59     2:28:37   11:21     2:29:39
1516  Brittany Thomas        F2529      199/226     1:02:59     2:28:37   11:21     2:29:39
1517  Celia Choih            F2024      155/164     1:03:28     2:27:57   11:18     2:29:42
1518  Steven Schilling       M4549        73/77     1:04:48     2:28:47   11:21     2:29:56
1519  Marie Olson            F3034      138/152     1:01:15     2:29:53   11:26     2:30:00
1520  Albert Korzec          M4044      108/110     1:11:49     2:28:42   11:21     2:30:02
1521  Richard Conners        M5054        60/64     1:11:51     2:28:43   11:21     2:30:02
1522  Brenda Campbell        F4044        77/89     1:07:58     2:29:17   11:24     2:30:11
1523  Deb Knoll              F4044        78/89     1:05:14     2:29:03   11:23     2:30:12
1524  Kinberly Mokeland      F2529      200/226     1:02:48     2:29:37   11:25     2:30:25
1525  Lisa Cass              F2024      156/164     1:05:02     2:29:20   11:24     2:30:29
1526  Stacey Wodehouse       F3034      139/152     1:01:34     2:29:19   11:24     2:30:55
1527  Brenda Haselow         F3034      140/152     1:05:11     2:29:54   11:27     2:30:59
1528  Denise Scott           F3034      141/152     1:05:10     2:29:54   11:26     2:30:59
1529  Ying Fu                F3034      142/152     1:03:13     2:30:19   11:28     2:31:05
1530  Constance Pire         F4549        59/76     1:03:31     2:30:06   11:27     2:31:08
1531  Sarah Bay              F2024      157/164     1:03:08     2:30:07   11:28     2:31:11
1532  Andrew Seter           M4549        74/77     1:04:12     2:30:38   11:30     2:31:28
1533  Christine Neroni       F4549        60/76     1:03:50     2:31:06   11:32     2:31:32
1534  Amy Ceretto            F2529      201/226     1:02:49     2:30:51   11:31     2:31:58
1535  Mike Rodgers           M2024        50/52     1:01:48     2:32:05   11:37     2:32:30
1536  Tamara Sobaski         F2529      202/226     1:04:38     2:31:36   11:34     2:32:37
1537  Kate Puetz             F2529      203/226     1:04:38     2:31:35   11:34     2:32:37
1538  Ann Hudak              F4549        61/76     1:10:55     2:31:07   11:32     2:32:39
1539  Danielle Kolb          F2529      204/226     1:05:20     2:32:38   11:39     2:33:25
1540  Sandy Abraham          F3539      135/156     1:07:51     2:32:57   11:40     2:33:41
1541  Jennifer Braun         F4044        79/89     1:07:53     2:32:57   11:41     2:33:42
1542  Cole Braun             M4044      109/110     1:07:52     2:32:57   11:41     2:33:42
1543  Kevin Abraham          M3539      132/133     1:07:53     2:32:58   11:41     2:33:42
1544  Shari Pratscher        F3539      136/156     1:04:50     2:33:07   11:41     2:34:02
1545  Angie Mazanetz         F3539      137/156                 2:32:47   11:40     2:34:06
1546  Leah Dale              F2529      205/226     1:02:59     2:33:05   11:41     2:34:08
1547  Pam Fenton             F4044        80/89     1:01:53     2:34:05   11:46     2:34:29
1548  Stephanie Zulkowsky    F3539      138/156       58:15     2:34:19   11:47     2:35:10
1549  Andrea Fucile          F2529      206/226     1:06:12     2:33:55   11:45     2:35:18
1550  Antonio Salguero       M4549        75/77     1:06:52     2:34:15   11:46     2:35:18
1551  Dawn Schliem           F3034      143/152     1:08:34     2:34:33   11:48     2:35:21
1552  Debra Zitzke           F3539      139/156     1:08:33     2:34:33   11:48     2:35:21
1553  Katie Welgat           F2529      207/226     1:04:48     2:34:35   11:48     2:35:32
1554  Ronald Siegel Siiegel  M5559        29/34     1:06:56     2:34:50   11:49     2:35:41
1555  Jaclyn Siegel          F2529      208/226     1:06:57     2:34:51   11:49     2:35:41
1556  Kerrie Runde           F3034      144/152     1:08:44     2:34:38   11:48     2:35:55
1557  Julie Drake            F3539      140/156     1:08:45     2:34:39   11:48     2:35:55
1558  Laura Gall             F4549        62/76     1:06:03     2:34:46   11:49     2:35:55
1559  Megan Dalsing          F3034      145/152     1:08:37     2:34:50   11:49     2:36:06
1560  Francis Strong         M5559        30/34     1:08:36     2:35:08   11:51     2:36:30
1561  Rose Peterson          F4549        63/76     1:05:44     2:35:16   11:51     2:36:36
1562  Angela Johnson         F2529      209/226     1:05:03     2:36:29   11:57     2:36:42
1563  Connie Johnston        F5054        26/33     1:07:12     2:35:52   11:54     2:36:44
1564  Ryan Unverrich         M2024        51/52     1:04:49     2:35:55   11:54     2:37:05
1565  Marianne Eshleman      F4044        81/89     1:04:25     2:36:31   11:57     2:37:15
1566  Amy Muenchow           F3539      141/156     1:04:26     2:36:30   11:57     2:37:15
1567  Jean Skadeland         F3539      142/156     1:04:26     2:36:30   11:57     2:37:15
1568  Jennifer Orsborn       F2529      210/226     1:06:25     2:36:18   11:56     2:37:26
1569  Susan Kirton           F4549        64/76     1:06:26     2:36:19   11:56     2:37:27
1570  William R. Gunderson   M2529      104/110     1:04:52     2:36:59   11:59     2:37:32
1571  Rachel Gonzalez        F2529      211/226     1:07:19     2:37:15   12:00     2:38:17
1572  Ruth Douthitt          F4044        82/89     1:07:15     2:38:14   12:05     2:38:34
1573  Tricia Johnson         F4044        83/89     1:07:16     2:38:15   12:05     2:38:34
1574  Jennifer Carsen        F3034      146/152     1:09:41     2:35:20   11:51     2:39:07
1575  Francis Dachille       M5054        61/64     1:09:41     2:35:21   11:51     2:39:08
1576  Lynn Richgels          F3034      147/152     1:07:34     2:37:57   12:03     2:39:18
1577  Debbie Skubal          F5054        27/33     1:07:36     2:37:58   12:03     2:39:18
1578  David Walseth          M5559        31/34     1:06:47     2:38:06   12:04     2:39:42
1579  Janna Bergum           F2529      212/226     1:02:59     2:38:54   12:08     2:39:58
1580  Nicole Krajnovich      F2529      213/226     1:07:26     2:40:38   12:16     2:40:38
1581  Bryn Gross             M2024        52/52     1:06:51     2:39:10   12:09     2:40:44
1582  Joseph Ghali           M2529      105/110     1:07:20     2:40:19   12:14     2:40:51
1583  William Brydon         M0119        19/19     1:06:23     2:40:32   12:15     2:41:04
1584  James Brydon           M4549        76/77     1:06:22     2:40:32   12:15     2:41:05
1585  Joy Wiegand            F2529      214/226     1:06:27     2:40:17   12:14     2:41:13
1586  Mandy Underbakke       F2529      215/226     1:04:55     2:40:17   12:14     2:41:24
1587  Jennifer Samuels       F2529      216/226     1:04:56     2:40:18   12:14     2:41:25
1588  Julie Hamilton         F3539      143/156     1:07:10     2:40:37   12:16     2:41:26
1589  Sarah Opichka          F2529      217/226     1:07:14     2:40:16   12:14     2:41:46
1590  Nicole Tucker          F2529      218/226     1:06:16     2:40:40   12:16     2:41:52
1591  Robert Anderson        M2529      106/110     1:07:49     2:40:40   12:16     2:41:54
1592  Emily Blodgett         F2529      219/226     1:06:18     2:41:26   12:19     2:42:07
1593  Donna Hecht            F4549        65/76     1:09:45     2:42:45   12:25     2:43:06
1594  Joy Wilke              F2529      220/226     1:07:14     2:41:58   12:22     2:43:29
1595  Jeremy Jorgensen       M3034      104/105     1:16:00     2:43:20   12:28     2:44:05
1596  Dave Mack              M5559        32/34     1:10:23     2:41:40   12:20     2:44:05
1597  Sarah Close            F3539      144/156     1:08:29     2:42:48   12:26     2:44:15
1598  Barbie Pietz           F3539      145/156     1:12:50     2:43:26   12:28     2:45:01
1599  Miriam Mueller-Owens   F3539      146/156     1:12:50     2:43:26   12:28     2:45:01
1600  Judith Zicha           F4044        84/89     1:10:54     2:43:19   12:28     2:45:02
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        HALF    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1601  Iris Poltrock          F5559         4/12     1:10:53     2:43:18   12:28     2:45:03
1602  Diana Edwards          F4549        66/76     1:07:41     2:43:50   12:30     2:45:24
1603  Rebecca Greaves        F4549        67/76     1:08:57     2:43:55   12:31     2:45:26
1604  Karen Smith            F4549        68/76     1:13:57     2:44:25   12:33     2:45:31
1605  Martha Foy             F4044        85/89     1:10:38     2:45:34   12:38     2:45:57
1606  Kori Zimmerman         F2024      158/164     1:12:38     2:45:29   12:38     2:46:00
1607  Jill Zimmerman         F4549        69/76     1:12:36     2:45:28   12:38     2:46:00
1608  Patricia Edgecomb      F4549        70/76     1:13:26     2:44:42   12:34     2:46:04
1609  Sarah Hayon            F2024      159/164     1:11:56     2:45:27   12:38     2:46:32
1610  Margaret Buyze         F3539      147/156     1:08:21     2:45:00   12:36     2:46:36
1611  Junko Uras             F4549        71/76     1:09:37     2:45:58   12:40     2:46:51
1612  Michael Caballero      M3034      105/105     1:10:27     2:46:00   12:40     2:47:32
1613  Cathryn Pierce         F3539      148/156     1:10:28     2:46:01   12:40     2:47:32
1614  Megan Fastner          F2024      160/164     1:05:50     2:46:08   12:41     2:47:34
1615  Christa Lachenmayr     F3034      148/152     1:06:35     2:46:46   12:44     2:47:50
1616  Sarah Yannett          F4549        72/76     1:16:06     2:46:52   12:44     2:48:22
1617  Sharon Kelley          F5054        28/33     1:12:22     2:47:10   12:46     2:48:49
1618  Jennifer Tegge         F3034      149/152     1:13:06     2:47:26   12:47     2:48:52
1619  Susan Tegge            F5559         5/12     1:13:05     2:47:27   12:47     2:48:53
1620  Christina Brown        F0119        36/37     1:08:57     2:46:30   12:43     2:49:00
1621  Bob Mccaffrey          M6569          3/3     1:16:44     2:47:31   12:47     2:49:02
1622  Steve Frey             M5559        33/34     1:16:06     2:47:33   12:47     2:49:02
1623  Mary Degroot           F3539      149/156     1:16:06     2:47:33   12:47     2:49:03
1624  Dave Baker             M3539      133/133     1:10:23     2:47:06   12:45     2:49:32
1625  Marty Staller          F5559         6/12     1:14:31     2:49:45   12:57     2:50:17
1626  Krista Kirby           F2529      221/226     1:04:22     2:48:59   12:54     2:50:18
1627  Jena Honhart           F3034      150/152     1:11:36     2:49:27   12:56     2:50:34
1628  Ronald George          M6064        13/14     1:11:01     2:49:46   12:57     2:51:09
1629  Daniel Jackson         M4549        77/77     1:11:01     2:49:46   12:57     2:51:10
1630  Amanda Meier           F3034      151/152     1:11:26     2:50:08   12:59     2:51:17
1631  Kathy Steffen          F4549        73/76     1:14:00     2:52:20   13:09     2:52:51
1632  Sara Landolt           F3034      152/152     1:13:20     2:53:12   13:13     2:53:32
1633  Amanda Hall            F2024      161/164     1:10:05     2:52:29   13:10     2:53:47
1634  Gerald Gilbertson      M7099          3/3     1:15:08     2:53:08   13:13     2:54:42
1635  Dorene Mangan          F6099          7/8     1:17:29     2:53:57   13:17     2:54:43
1636  Laura Schmuhl          F2024      162/164     1:11:46     2:53:51   13:16     2:54:48
1637  Mollie Mlodzik         F2024      163/164     1:11:46     2:53:52   13:16     2:54:49
1638  Manoj Kanskar          M4044      110/110     1:56:41     2:54:55   13:21     2:54:55
1639  Sai Ramesh             M2529      107/110       47:31     2:54:55   13:21     2:55:29
1640  Ryan Reddy             M2529      108/110     1:12:50     2:54:29   13:19     2:56:16
1641  Meaghan Reddy          F2529      222/226     1:12:50     2:54:29   13:19     2:56:16
1642  Dana Obrien            F4549        74/76     1:21:59     2:56:45   13:29     2:57:55
1643  Paula Storch           F3539      150/156     1:14:31     2:57:35   13:33     2:59:08
1644  Carrie Wessels         F4044        86/89     1:14:35     2:57:52   13:35     2:59:26
1645  Joanna Binsfeld        F2529      223/226     1:16:28     3:01:40   13:52     3:01:53
1646  Enzo Decristofaro      M2529      109/110     1:10:49     3:01:52   13:53     3:02:37
1647  Jean Baldwin           F3539      151/156     1:09:39     3:02:36   13:56     3:03:21
1648  Sharon Henke           F3539      152/156     1:09:39     3:02:36   13:56     3:03:21
1649  Andrew Morris          M6064        14/14     1:22:10     3:02:59   13:58     3:04:07
1650  Alma Serna             F3539      153/156     1:23:48     3:03:17   13:59     3:04:37
1651  Sandy Poppe            F5054        29/33     1:22:04     3:04:50   14:06     3:06:31
1652  Thomas Poppe           M5054        62/64     1:22:03     3:04:56   14:07     3:06:38
1653  Peggy Moore            F5559         7/12     1:22:37     3:04:23   14:04     3:06:42
1654  Andrew Didier          M2529      110/110     1:14:30     3:06:29   14:14     3:06:48
1655  Debra Dech             F5054        30/33     1:13:48     3:07:29   14:19     3:08:00
1656  Katherine Welnick      F5559         8/12     1:23:40     3:09:43   14:29     3:11:18
1657  Amy Gibault            F2529      224/226     1:19:55     3:12:42   14:42     3:13:59
1658  Dave Bonson            M5054        63/64     1:27:03     3:16:11   14:58     3:16:31
1659  Tina Holmes            F2529      225/226     1:22:06     3:17:53   15:06     3:18:41
1660  Jacquelyn Hank         F5054        31/33     1:28:13     3:20:42   15:19     3:22:24
1661  Mary Anderson          F5559         9/12     1:28:14     3:20:43   15:19     3:22:24
1662  Kristan Veenbaas       F5054        32/33     1:30:46     3:30:22   16:03     3:31:34
1663  Darlene Cronin         F5559        10/12     1:30:49     3:30:32   16:04     3:31:41
1664  Rosalynn Jones         F2024      164/164     1:27:55     3:33:31   16:18     3:34:06
1665  Amy Rankin             F3539      154/156     1:27:55     3:33:32   16:18     3:34:06
1666  Sharon Price           F4549        75/76     1:35:50     3:33:36   16:18     3:34:49
1667  Kay Smith              F5559        11/12     1:36:08     3:35:29   16:27     3:37:11
1668  Michi Alexander        F4044        87/89     1:35:30     3:37:23   16:35     3:39:06
1669  Karen Callahan         F6099          8/8     1:35:29     3:37:22   16:35     3:39:06
1670  Judy Walseth           F5054        33/33     1:37:06     3:40:28   16:50     3:42:07
1671  Jim Exner              M5054        64/64     1:36:13     3:40:30   16:50     3:42:07
1672  Jackie Kittel          F4549        76/76     1:37:27     3:47:13   17:20     3:48:47
1673  Mary Bellin            F3539      155/156     1:38:21     3:48:40   17:27     3:51:11
1674  Brenda Self            F5559        12/12     1:42:50     3:55:31   17:58     3:56:45
1675  Kelly Morrison         F4044        88/89     1:42:50     3:55:32   17:58     3:56:45
1676  Dawn Hesselman         F3539      156/156     1:43:36     4:01:19   18:25     4:02:51
1677  Kelsey Follansbee      F0119        37/37                 4:02:56   18:32     4:04:36
1678  Denise Blaha           F4044        89/89                 4:02:57   18:32     4:04:37
1679  Elizabeth Hazel        F2529      226/226     1:45:01     4:07:22   18:53     4:08:39
1680  Robert Hazel           M5559        34/34     1:45:00     4:07:21   18:53     4:08:39
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